April 19-20, 2024 | Widener - Chester, PA

Events: 10020040080080015001500500010,000110H400H3000S4x1004x400HJPVLITJSPDTHT

Filter by Team

Men's 100 Meters

PL

1

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NAME

Ashwin Jood

Ben Henry

Aaron Stillitano

Devon Napier

Logan Berner

Robert McKinney

Kyle Dunbar

Addison De La Cruz

Nicholas Tran

Oluwamayowakun Ojutalayo

Odane Smith

Carson Latham

Emanuel Preston

J'Kwann Hamilton

Jonathan Hill

Alton Mckenley Jr

Gianni Lawrence

Derrick Smith

Nadir Paige

Colin Winters

Dominic George

Adam Petersen

Elisha Dozier

Amarre Mayo

Drew Gallen

Logan Henry

Mason Jolivette

Anthony Gentile

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Penn

Goldey-Beacom

DeSales

Rowan

DeSales

York University T& F Club

West Chester

Rutgers-Camden

Holy Family

Stockton

Chestnut Hill

Holy Family

Haverford

Unattached

Moore Elite Track Club

Villanova

Rutgers-Camden

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Immaculata

West Chester

West Chester

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Stockton

TIME

10.65

10.78

10.79

10.82

10.83

10.96

10.97

11.05

11.05

11.07

11.08

1.1

11.12

11.13

11.14

11.15

11.18

11.24

11.24

11.24

11.25

11.26

11.26

11.27

11.29

11.29

11.30

11.36

SC

10

Top?
WIND

ER
ER
ER

1.1

1.1
1.1

-1.1

-1.1
-1.1
-1.1

1.1



PL

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

36

37

38

39

40

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

60

61

62

NAME

Yousses Rencher

Robert Bayard

Davis Flanagin

Connor Robinson

Darren Cammauf

Theophilus Sample

Tyler Hackett

Muhammad Lambert

Branden Soubik

Anthony McCullough

Khaie Davies

Cameron Campbell-Miller

Dennis Kemether

Andre Henneghan

Jaden Foster

Leo Powell

Eduardo Ruiz-Guiseppi

Tyler McCulloch

Xavier Eaddy

Ahmad Momand

Leonardo Valdez

George Maroun

Jason Mayo

Bryce Guthier

Vincent Rizzi

Tyheem Bailey

Aidan Heppard

Daniel Magallanes

Chisom Ogbodo

Bamidele Obadina

Brian Hamilton

James Long-Stratton

Heriberto Camacho

Nana Korsah

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

80-2

80-2

FR-1

80-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Junior

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Suffolk CC

Rutgers-Camden

NYU

Stevens

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Holy Family

Stevens

Jefferson (Pa.)

Gwynedd-Mercy

Stockton

Cheyney

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

West Chester

Holy Family

Jefferson (Pa.)

Holy Family

Stockton

DeSales

Nassau CC

Nassau CC

Nassau CC

Stevens

Haverford

DeSales

TCNJ

Chestnut Hill

Delaware County CC

Ursinus

La Salle

Unattached

Goldey-Beacom

Delaware Valley

RC - Gloucester CC

Temple University

TIME

11.37

11.37

11.38

11.39

11.40

11.42

11.42

11.42

11.44

11.45

11.45

11.51

11.51

11.52

11.53

11.56

11.61

11.61

11.64

11.66

11.66

11.66

11.67

1.7

1.7

11.72

11.74

11.74

11.74

11.75

11.76

1.77

11.80

11.81

SC



PL

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

NAME

Rai Bindra

Kenny Rowe

Luke Spera

Joshua Jennings

Dylan Grunwald

Kirdashi Whitfield

Dylan Vaughan

Kurt Nolasco

Lincoln Tutor

Johnathan Hilliard

Braeden De Grazia

Logan Downs

EJ Eaglin

Botensky Bauzile

Caden Johnson

Jeremy Brathwaite

Richard Russo

Chris Dasaro

Xavier Collis

Zachary Wileczek

Clayton Ward 11

Marcello Mastrocco

Matthew Plumeri

Raymond Schmitt

Terrell Kelly

Devante Heywood

Gabriel Lewis

Justin Gomez

Quentin Adolphe

Lael Jean-Baptiste

Alijah Serrano

Shamar Myers

Jay Ronn Hunt

Xavier Phoenix

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

80-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Stevens

Delaware Valley

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

Delaware Valley

Temple University

Temple University

Temple University

NYU

Widener

DeSales

Ursinus

NYU

Hunter

Ursinus

Moore Elite Track Club

TCNJ

Moore Elite Track Club

Unattached

Rowan

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

TCNJ

TCNJ

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Swarthmore

Lincoln (Pa.)

West Chester

Goldey-Beacom

Cheyney

DeSales

TIME

11.83

11.85

11.87

11.87

11.88

11.88

11.89

11.89

11.92

11.99

12.07

12.10

12.12

12.15

12.21

12.58

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



Men's 100 Meters Section 1

PL

23

Men's
PL

Men's
PL

20

33

44

Men's

PL

22

24

NAME

Ashwin Jood

Ben Henry

Aaron Stillitano

Devon Napier

Addison De La Cruz

Elisha Dozier

Raymond Schmitt

Xavier Collis

YEAR

SR-4

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

100 Meters Section 2

NAME

Logan Berner

Odane Smith

Carson Latham

Alton Mckenley Jr

Marcello Mastrocco

Justin Gomez

Gabriel Lewis

Chris Dasaro

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

100 Meters Section 3

NAME

Oluwamayowakun Ojutalayo

Emanuel Preston

Derrick Smith

Colin Winters

Darren Cammauf

Leo Powell

Lael Jean-Baptiste

Devante Heywood

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Penn

Goldey-Beacom

York University T& F Club

Immaculata

TCNJ

Unattached

TEAM

DeSales

Holy Family

Stockton

Unattached

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Moore Elite Track Club

100 Meters Section 4
NAME

Robert McKinney

Kyle Dunbar

Adam Petersen

Amarre Mayo

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Rutgers-Camden
SO-2 Chestnut Hill
FR-1 Villanova
FR-1 Lebanon Valley
SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
FR-1 Holy Family
FR-1 Lincoln (Pa.)
SO-2 Penn

YEAR  TEAM

JR-3 Rowan

SR-4 DeSales

FR-1 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

SR-4 West Chester

W:-1.1
TIME

10.65

10.78

10.79

10.82

11.05

11.26

DNS

DNS

W:-0.3
TIME

10.83

11.08

1.1

11.15

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

W:1.4
TIME

11.07

11.12

11.24

11.24

11.40

11.56

DNS

DNS

W:-1.1
TIME

10.96

10.97

11.26

11.27

SC

SC

4

SC

SC



PL

25

27

31

40

Men's
PL

26

34

37

Men's
PL

21

29

30

34

39

45

49

Men's
PL

32

36

38

43

46

53

56

NAME

Drew Gallen

Mason Jolivette

Davis Flanagin

Cameron Campbell-Miller

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 West Chester
JR-3 Ursinus

FR-1 NYU

SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

100 Meters Section 5

NAME

Nicholas Tran

Jonathan Hill

Gianni Lawrence

Nadir Paige

Logan Henry

Theophilus Sample

Branden Soubik

Shamar Myers

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0O-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM

West Chester

Haverford

Moore Elite Track Club

Rutgers-Camden

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Holy Family

Gwynedd-Mercy

Goldey-Beacom

100 Meters Section 6
NAME

J'Kwann Hamilton

Dominic George

Yousses Rencher

Robert Bayard

Tyler Hackett

Khaie Davies

Eduardo Ruiz-Guiseppi

Leonardo Valdez

100 Meters Section 7
NAME

Connor Robinson

Muhammad Lambert

Anthony McCullough

Jaden Foster

Tyler McCulloch

Vincent Rizzi

Chisom Ogbodo

Terrell Kelly

Men's 100 Meters Section 8

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Holy Family

Rowan

Suffolk CC

Rutgers-Camden

Stevens

Cheyney

Stockton

Nassau CC

TEAM

Stevens

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stockton

Jefferson (Pa.)

DeSales

TCNJ

La Salle

TCNJ

TIME SC

129 -

130 -

138 -

11.51 -

W: -0.4

TIME SC

1.05 -

114 -

118 -

124 -

129 -

142 -

11.44 -

DNS

W:-0.2

TIME SC

11.13 -

11.25

11.37

11.37

11.42

11.45

11.61

11.66

W: -0.6

TIME SC

11.39 -

11.42 -

11.45 -

11.53 -

11.61 -

11.71 -

11.74 -

DNS

W:-0.3



PL

40

42

54

56

59

69

71

Men's
PL

52

58

61

66

67

Men's

PL

48

50

51

70

74

78

NAME

Dennis Kemether

Andre Henneghan

Tyheem Bailey

Daniel Magallanes

Brian Hamilton

Dylan Vaughan

Lincoln Tutor

Zachary Wileczek

YEAR

S0O-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

100 Meters Section 9

NAME

Bryce Guthier

Bamidele Obadina

Heriberto Camacho

Joshua Jennings

Dylan Grunwald

Richard Russo

Jay Ronn Hunt

Alijah Serrano

YEAR

FR-1

Junior

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

100 Meters Section 10

NAME

Ahmad Momand

George Maroun

Jason Mayo

Kurt Nolasco

Logan Downs

Jeremy Brathwaite

Matthew Plumeri

Xavier Phoenix

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

Men's 100 Meters Section 11

PL

28

55

60

64

68

NAME

Anthony Gentile

Aidan Heppard

James Long-Stratton

Kenny Rowe

Kirdashi Whitfield

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

West Chester

Holy Family

Chestnut Hill

Ursinus

Goldey-Beacom

Temple University

NYU

Rowan

TEAM

DeSales

Unattached

RC - Gloucester CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Delaware Valley

TCNJ

Cheyney

West Chester

TEAM

Nassau CC

Stevens

Haverford

Temple University

Ursinus

Moore Elite Track Club

TCNJ

DeSales

TEAM

Stockton

Delaware County CC

Delaware Valley

Delaware Valley

Temple University

TIME

11.51

11.52

11.72

1.74

11.76

11.89

11.92

DNS

SC

W:-0.5

TIME

1.7

11.75

11.80

11.87

11.88

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

W: -0.6

TIME

11.66

11.66

11.67

11.89

12.10

12.58

DNS

DNS

SC

W:-0.5

TIME

11.36

11.74

11.77

11.85

11.88

SC



PL

72

75

NAME

Johnathan Hilliard

EJ Eaglin

Quentin Adolphe

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

Men's 100 Meters Section 12

PL

47

62

63

65

73

76

7

NAME

Xavier Eaddy

Nana Korsah

Rai Bindra

Luke Spera

Braeden De Grazia

Botensky Bauzile

Caden Johnson

Clayton Ward 11

Men's 200 Meters

PL

NAME

Ashwin Jood

Andrew O'Donnell

Ben Henry

Kyle Dunbar

Ryan Matulonis

Devon Napier

Xach Tucker

Robert McKinney

Aaron Stillitano

Josh Farrell

James Coleman

Samuel Knowles

Raymond Schmitt

Asad Reese

Oluwamayowakun Ojutalayo

Elisha Dozier

Collins Gichana

Justin Gomez

Owen Linder

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Widener

NYU

Swarthmore

TEAM

Nassau CC

Temple University

Stevens

Widener

DeSales

Hunter

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

TIME

11.99

12.12

DNS

W: -0.4

TIME

11.64

11.81

11.83

11.87

12.07

12.15

12.21

DNS

YEAR

SR-4

S0O-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

Freshman

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

DeSales

Penn

Goldey-Beacom

Goldey-Beacom

Rowan

Penn

West Chester

Rowan

Widener

TCNJ

Unattached

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

Unattached

TCNJ

Lebanon Valley

TIME

21.14

21.40

21.52

21.69

21.70

21.71

21.91

21.92

22.05

22.08

22.13

22.13

22.13

22.20

22.24

22.27

22.29

22.30

22.30

SC

10

Top?

WIND

0.1
-1.5

-1.5

0.4
0.1

0.1



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

52

53

NAME

Kyle Savino

Logan Berner

Jalen Wright

Emanuel Preston

Darren Cammauf

Davis Flanagin

Nadir Paige

Carson Latham

Manny Brito

Michael Brittingham

Anthony Downs

Branden Soubik

Jack Short

Corey Thomas

Nicholas Garman

Anthony Gentile

Jake Carrubba

Vajon Wilson

Addison De La Cruz

Josh Schreiner

Gianni Lawrence

Ronan O'Neill

William Seijas

Ethan Walls

Luke Noss

Robert Bayard

Salvatore Barretta

Leo Powell

Dominic George

Jaden Foster

Adam Petersen

Jermaine Dwight

Yousses Rencher

Muhammad Lambert

YEAR

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Stevens

DeSales

Goldey-Beacom

Chestnut Hill

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

NYU

Rutgers-Camden

Stockton

NYU

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Alvernia

Gwynedd-Mercy

Alvernia

DBest track team

Rowan

Stockton

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

DeSales

York University T& F Club

Widener

Moore Elite Track Club

Villanova

Villanova

Villanova

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rutgers-Camden

Villanova

Holy Family

Rowan

Jefferson (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Moore Elite Track Club

Suffolk CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

TIME

22.35

22.38

22.45

22.49

22.49

22.50

22.54

22.57

22.59

22.60

22.62

22.64

22.65

22.65

22.67

22.67

22.69

22.69

22.711

22.74

22.75

22.75

22.77

22.78

22.79

22.80

22.83

22.88

22.88

22.90

22.90

22.91

22.92

23.02

SC

WIND

0.4

0.4

0.4

-1.5

0.4

-1.4

0.5

-1.4

-1.4

0.3

0.3



PL

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

NAME

Colin Marsh

Alijah Serrano

Tyler Hackett

Khalif Horton

James Mackey

Sean Bowers

Bryce Hunter

Hamidou Samasa

Theophilus Sample

Anthony McCullough

Tyler McCulloch

Tremayne Seay

Wyatt Boyer

Brian Hamilton

Brion McNear

Daniel Vizcaino

Kaleb Brown

Zion Spotwood

Alexander Villatoro

Justice Quainoo

Peyton Engle

Antawn James

Kenny Rowe

Lincoln Tutor

Daniel Magallanes

Bamidele Obadina

Rai Bindra

Chisom Ogbodo

Heriberto Camacho

Dylan Vaughan

Gabe Lawler

Aidan Heppard

James Long-Stratton

Nahshon Harrison-Fobbs

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Junior

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

DeSales

West Chester

Stevens

UNAT-RC - Gloucester CC

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Chestnut Hill

La Salle

Holy Family

Stockton

DeSales

Suffolk CC

Neumann

Goldey-Beacom

Widener

Holy Family

West Chester

Lincoln (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

La Salle

Holy Family

Temple University

Delaware Valley

NYU

Ursinus

Unattached

Stevens

La Salle

RC - Gloucester CC

Temple University

West Chester

Delaware County CC

Delaware Valley

Neumann

TIME

23.06

23.07

23.10

23.12

23.15

23.16

23.18

23.19

23.21

23.23

23.24

23.26

23.26

23.32

23.32

23.32

23.34

23.39

23.42

23.42

23.44

23.49

23.50

23.60

23.63

23.66

23.68

23.69

23.74

23.74

23.77

23.88

23.92

23.92

SC

WIND

0.4

0.5

0.5

0.3

-1.4

+0.0

0.4

0.7

+0.0

+0.0



PL

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

NAME

Dylan Grunwald

Tristen Silverstein

Safi Darwiche

Luke Spera

Leonardo Valdez

Nana Korsah

Sam Estherson

Ahmad Momand

Ethan Phan

Khalil Proctor

Kirdashi Whitfield

Dolan Cox

Jason DiMarco

Hakeem Hall

Jaaden Henry

James Dello-iacono

Tariq Earl

Matthew Plumeri

Terrell Kelly

Deelan Delva

David Babatunde

Brandon Kiefer

Joshua Washington

Obinna Okorie

Tyheem Bailey

Kevin Dennin

Derrick Smith

Eduardo Ruiz-Guiseppi

Logan Downs

Shane Gardner

Johnathan Hilliard

Nafis Zollicoffer

Chris Dasaro

Alton Mckenley Jr

YEAR

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0O-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Delaware Valley

Widener

NYU

Widener

Nassau CC

Temple University

DeSales

Nassau CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Goldey-Beacom

Temple University

Ursinus

Widener

Neumann

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

TCNJ

Nassau CC

Nassau CC

Stevens

RC - Gloucester CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Chestnut Hill

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Villanova

Stockton

Ursinus

Penn

Widener

Holy Family

Moore Elite Track Club

Unattached

TIME

23.93

23.94

23.95

23.97

24.02

24.02

24.06

24.16

24.30

24.34

24.42

24.54

24.63

24.72

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

WIND

+0.0

0.4

+0.0

0.4

0.3

0.7



Men's 200 Meters Section 1

PL

NAME

Ashwin Jood

Ben Henry

Ryan Matulonis

Aaron Stillitano

Samuel Knowles

Elisha Dozier

Collins Gichana

Alton Mckenley Jr

Men's 200 Meters Section 2

PL

2

27

NAME

Andrew O'Donnell

Kyle Dunbar

Devon Napier

James Coleman

Asad Reese

Oluwamayowakun
Ojutalayo

Justin Gomez

Carson Latham

Men's 200 Meters Section 3

PL

24

30

38

41

NAME

Xach Tucker

Robert McKinney

Darren Cammauf

Anthony Downs

Addison De La Cruz

Ronan O'Neill

Jaaden Henry

Shane Gardner

Men's 200 Meters Section 4

PL

20

21

NAME

Raymond Schmitt

Owen Linder

Kyle Savino

Logan Berner

W:-0.4
YEAR TEAM SC
SR-4 Goldey-Beacom 10
SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.) 6
FR-1 Penn 4
JR-3 Penn -
JR-3 Widener -
SO-2 Immaculata -
Unattached
Unattached
W: 0.1
YEAR TEAM TIME SC
SO-2 Penn 2140 8
SR-4 DeSales 2169 5
JR-3 Goldey-Beacom 21.71 3
JR-3 Rowan 2213 -
Freshman  Unattached 22.20
FR-1 Rutgers- 224 -
SR-4 TCNJ 2230 -
JR-3 Stockton 2257 -
W: -1.5
YEAR TEAM SC
SO-2 Goldey-Beacom 2
JR-3 Rowan 1
SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.) -
FR-1 Alvernia -
York University T& F Club -
SO-2 Villanova -
SO-2 Suffolk CC
SO-2 Penn
W: 0.4
YEAR TEAM TIME SC
SR-4 TCNJ 22.13 -
JR-3 Lebanon Valley 22.30 -
SO-2 Stevens 22.35 -
SR-4 DeSales 22.38 -



PL

23

29

31

68

NAME

Emanuel Preston

Michael Brittingham

Branden Soubik

Brion McNear

Men's 200 Meters Section 5

PL

32

40

44

49

51

54

66

NAME

Jack Short

Gianni Lawrence

Luke Noss

Adam Petersen

Jermaine Dwight

Colin Marsh

Wyatt Boyer

Nafis Zollicoffer

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Chestnut Hill
JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
SR-4 Gwynedd-Mercy
JR-3 Widener

YEAR  TEAM

JR-3 Alvernia

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

Men's 200 Meters Section 6

PL

10

28

34

39

42

59

74

NAME

Josh Farrell

Manny Brito

Nicholas Garman

Josh Schreiner

William Seijas

Sean Bowers

Peyton Engle

Derrick Smith

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

Men's 200 Meters Section 7

PL

22

26

43

46

47

48

57

NAME

Jalen Wright

Nadir Paige

Ethan Walls

Salvatore Barretta

Leo Powell

Dominic George

Khalif Horton

Chris Dasaro

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

80-2

Men's 200 Meters Section 8

Moore Elite Track Club

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Moore Elite Track Club

DeSales

Neumann

Holy Family

TEAM

NYU

Rowan

Widener

Villanova

Ursinus

Holy Family

Villanova

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Rutgers-Camden

Villanova

Villanova

Holy Family

Rowan

UNAT-RC - Gloucester CC

Moore Elite Track Club

West Chester

TIME

22.49

22.60

22.64

23.32

SC

W:-1.4

TIME

22.65

22.75

22.79

22.90

22.91

23.06

23.26

DNS

W:-0.1

SC

TIME SC

22.08 -

22.59 -

22.67 -

22.74 -

22.77 -

23.16 -

23.44 -

DNS

W:-0.1
TIME

22.45

22.54

22.78

22.83

22.88

22.88

23.12

SC



PL

25

33

35

36

37

45

58

60

Men's
PL

49

55

63

64

70

87

97

Men's

PL

52

53

56

65

71

73

92

Men's

PL

62

75

78

89

91

NAME YEAR TEAM

Davis Flanagin FR-1 NYU

Corey Thomas DBest track team
Anthony Gentile SO-2 Stockton

Jake Carrubba JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Vajon Wilson SR-4 DeSales

Robert Bayard FR-1 Rutgers-Camden
James Mackey SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Bryce Hunter FR-1 Chestnut Hill
200 Meters Section 9
NAME YEAR TEAM
Jaden Foster SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)
Alijah Serrano JR-3 West Chester
Anthony McCullough FR-1 Stockton
Tyler McCulloch SO-2 DeSales
Kaleb Brown JR-3 West Chester
Nahshon Harrison-Fobbs FR-1 Neumann
Khalil Proctor SR-4 Goldey-Beacom
Joshua Washington FR-1 RC - Gloucester CC
200 Meters Section 10

NAME YEAR TEAM
Yousses Rencher FR-1 Suffolk CC
Muhammad Lambert SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)
Tyler Hackett FR-1 Stevens
Tremayne Seay FR-1 Suffolk CC
Zion Spotwood FR-1 Lincoln (Pa.)
Justice Quainoo JR-3 La Salle
Leonardo Valdez FR-1 Nassau CC
Eduardo Ruiz-Guiseppi SO-2 Stockton
200 Meters Section 11

NAME YEAR TEAM
Theophilus Sample FR-1 Holy Family
Antawn James Temple University
Daniel Magallanes FR-1 Ursinus

Tristen Silverstein SO-2 Widener

Luke Spera SR-4 Widener

TIME SC

22.50 -

22.65 -

22.67 -

22.69 -

22.69 b

22.80 -

23.15 -

23.18 -

W:0.5

TIME SC

2290 -

23.07 -

2323 -

2324 -

23.34 -

2392 -

2434 -

DNS

:0.3

TIME SC

22.92 -

23.02 -

23.10 -

23.26 -

23.39 -

23.42 -

24.02 -

DNS

W:0.4

TIME SC

23.21 -

23.49 -

23.63 -

23.94 -

23.97 -



PL

NAME

Terrell Kelly

Deelan Delva

Tyheem Bailey

YEAR

S0O-2

FR-1

SR-4

Men's 200 Meters Section 12

PL

61

67

72

77

81

84

86

NAME

Hamidou Samasa

Brian Hamilton

Alexander Villatoro

Lincoln Tutor

Chisom Ogbodo

Gabe Lawler

James Long-Stratton

Brandon Kiefer

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Men's 200 Meters Section 13

PL

76

80

82

88

90

NAME

Kenny Rowe

Rai Bindra

Heriberto Camacho

Dylan Grunwald

Safi Darwiche

Tariq Earl

Matthew Plumeri

Johnathan Hilliard

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

Men's 200 Meters Section 14

PL

69

94

95

NAME

Daniel Vizcaino

Sam Estherson

Ahmad Momand

James Dello-iacono

David Babatunde

Obinna Okorie

Kevin Dennin

Logan Downs

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

Men's 200 Meters Section 15

PL

79

NAME

Bamidele Obadina

YEAR

Junior

TEAM

TCNJ

Nassau CC

Chestnut Hill

TEAM

La Salle

Goldey-Beacom

Suffolk CC

NYU

La Salle

West Chester

Delaware Valley

Stevens

TEAM

Delaware Valley

Stevens

RC - Gloucester CC

Delaware Valley

NYU

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

Widener

TEAM

Holy Family

DeSales

Nassau CC

Suffolk CC

Nassau CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Ursinus

TEAM

Unattached

TIME SC

DNS

DNS

DNS

W:1.4
TIME SC

23.19 -

23.32 -

23.42 -

23.60 -

23.69 -

23.77 -

23.92 —

DNS

W: +0.0
TIME SC

23.50 -

23.68 -

23.74 -

23.93 -

23.95 -

DNS

DNS

DNS

W:1.4
TIME SC

23.32 -

24.06 b

24.16 -

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

W:0.7
TIME SC

23.66



PL NAME YEAR

83 Dylan Vaughan

93 Nana Korsah

99 Dolan Cox JR-3

100 Jason DiMarco SO-2

Men's 200 Meters Section 16

PL NAME YEAR
85 Aidan Heppard FR-1
96 Ethan Phan FR-1

98 Kirdashi Whitfield

101 Hakeem Hall SO-2

Men's 400 Meters

PL NAME

1 Kouto Anyika

2 Nayyir Newash-Campbell
3 Samuel Knowles
4 Andrew Novrocki
5 Kyle Savino

6 Asad Reese

7 Collins Gichana

8 Andrew O'Donnell
8 Eric Stehlik

10 Ethan Walls

1 Jake Carrubba

12 Luke St. Pierre

13 Ronan O'Neill

14 Salvatore Barretta
15 James Coleman
16 James Mackey
17 Jermaine Dwight
18 Nasir Scott

19 Walton Garnett
20 Jaaden Henry

21 Nicholas Garman
22 Chris Robinson

TEAM

Temple University

Temple University

Ursinus

Widener

TEAM

Delaware County CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Temple University

Neumann

TIME SC

23.74 -

24.02 -

24.54 -

24.63 -

W: -0.5

TIME SC

23.88 -

24.30 -

24.42 -

24.72 -

YEAR TEAM

S0O-2 Holy Family

FR-1 Penn

JR-3 Widener

JR-3 King's (Pa.)

SO-2 Stevens

Freshman Unattached
Unattached

SO-2 Penn
Unattached

FR-1 Villanova

JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

SO-2 Alvernia

SO-2 Villanova

SO-2 Villanova

JR-3 Rowan

SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Moore Elite Track Club

SO-2 Lincoln (Pa.)

Freshman Unattached

SO-2 Suffolk CC

FR-1 Rowan

FR-1 Goldey-Beacom

TIME

46.89

47.14

47.88

47.96

48.69

48.86

48.97

49.22

49.22

49.29

49.50

49.60

49.63

49.74

49.85

49.86

50.01

50.06

50.14

50.15

50.27

50.30

Topt

SC



PL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NAME

Jack Wasserman

Michael Brittingham

Ryan Karker

Kimani Smith

A'mair Buffaloe

William Seijas

Wyatt Boyer

Justice Quainoo

Marcellus Malloy

Brion McNear

Darnell Cartwright

Nafis Zollicoffer

Jalen Wright

Ibrahima Fofana

Miles Temile Pegram-Thorne

Victor Cruz

Emmanuel Otsyina

Caleb Messenger

Jeff Heinman

Alonzo Ogunde

Jonathan Hackshaw

Josh Schreiner

Tyrese Gilbert

Deelan Delva

Michael Jean Pierre

Vicente Velez

Antawn James

Jonathan David

Peyton Engle

Matthew Bruchak

Khalif Horton

Tremayne Seay

Ravi Eaton

Derek Rudd

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0O-2

SR-4

S0O-2

S0-2

S0O-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

West Chester

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom

Villanova

Neumann

La Salle

Stockton

Widener

Stockton

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom

Holy Family

Moore Elite Track Club

Gwynedd-Mercy

Goldey-Beacom

Delaware Valley

TCNJ

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

Widener

TCNJ

Nassau CC

Harcum

Holy Family

Temple University

Widener

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

UNAT-RC - Gloucester CC

Suffolk CC

Haverford

Widener

TIME

50.42

50.54

50.55

50.60

50.62

50.74

50.91

51.02

51.05

51.13

51.19

51.19

51.36

51.38

51.50

51.50

51.64

51.66

51.71

51.76

51.90

51.90

51.94

51.94

51.99

51.99

52.16

52.20

52.21

52.28

52.30

52.35

52.35

52.41

SC



PL

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

NAME

Hamidou Samasa

Kyle Chou

Aidan Ferraez

Alexander Villatoro

Shane Moore

Obinna Okorie

Logan Muhlberg

Elisiah Jerome

Lamar Clanton

Peter Fragomeni

Tyler Wesley

Ethan Phan

Kristofer Richberg

Corey Thomas

Dolan Cox

Breyon Mosley

Nahshon Harrison-Fobbs

Maxwell DeMarco

Vincent Csercsevits

Walter Pierce

Vir Goyal

Graison Michajluk

Nicholas Speakman-Viggiano

Kenai Massiah

Conor Sullivan

Philip Penwell

Nabeel Elsanousi

Nana Korsah

Kevin Dennin

Jayden McKeen

Miguel Sanchaz

Jason DiMarco

Tymir Ash-shaheed

Nicholas Resele

YEAR

JR-3

Senior

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0O-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

Senior

SR-4

TEAM

La Salle

Unattached

TCNJ

Suffolk CC

Stockton

Jefferson (Pa.)

Temple University

Alvernia

Lincoln (Pa.)

TCNJ

Holy Family

Jefferson (Pa.)

Nassau CC

DBest track team

Ursinus

Stockton

Neumann

Temple University

Widener

Rutgers-Camden

Haverford

Lebanon Valley

Immaculata

Goldey-Beacom

Hunter

Temple University

NYU

Temple University

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Holy Family

Widener

Unattached

Lebanon Valley

TIME

52.42

52.43

52.54

52.60

52.62

52.63

52.78

52.84

52.96

53.04

53.05

53.11

53.19

53.20

53.46

53.50

53.58

53.73

53.75

53.77

53.83

53.86

53.90

54.48

54.50

54.51

54.53

54.55

54.65

54.70

54.95

55.03

55.09

55.51

SC



PL

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

NAME

Devon Bock

Santana Wittenburg

Jonathan Cunha-Desouza

Thiernod Faye

Jalen Swinton

Tyler Hussain

Jimmy Lauer

Brian Duffy

Matthew Ruiz

Aaron Chestnut

Paul Patino

Benjamin Wilson

Salah lyoun

Donovan Hughes

Donovan Goundie

Dereck Williams

Michael Cervantes

Deion Mclntosh

Joshua Adams

Jack Owenburg

Tyler Scott

Ryan Farrell

David Babatunde

Joshua Washington

Matthew Gutow

Michael Amaker

Peter McHugh

Matthew Griffin

Davonte Hinds

Rocco Bressi

Collin Ney

Noah Berger

Dimitri Nicholson

Alex Sadikov

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Ursinus

Stockton

Jefferson (Pa.)

Delaware County CC

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

Immaculata

Immaculata

Haverford

Cheyney

Hunter

Rutgers-Camden

Delaware County CC

Delaware County CC

Lebanon Valley

Moore Elite Track Club

Nassau CC

La Salle

Delaware County CC

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

Nassau CC

Nassau CC

RC - Gloucester CC

Swarthmore

Lincoln (Pa.)

Immaculata

Villanova

Ursinus

Ursinus

Ursinus

Ursinus

Penn

Penn

TIME

55.76

55.79

56.95

57.39

57.43

57.73

58.16

58.16

59.09

59.76

1:02.36

1:03.88

1:06.34

1:07.24

FS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

NAME

J'Kwann Hamilton

Leo Powell

Chris Dasaro

Men's 400 Meters Section 1

PL

24

NAME

Kouto Anyika

Nayyir Newash-Campbell

Samuel Knowles

Andrew Novrocki

Collins Gichana

Michael Brittingham

Dimitri Nicholson

Alex Sadikov

Men's 400 Meters Section 2

PL

25

29

35

80

NAME

Salvatore Barretta

Jermaine Dwight

Walton Garnett

Ryan Karker

Wyatt Boyer

Jalen Wright

Kenai Massiah

Collin Ney

Men's 400 Meters Section 3

PL

6

32

NAME

Asad Reese

Andrew O'Donnell

Eric Stehlik

Ethan Walls

Luke St. Pierre

Ronan O'Neill

Brion McNear

Matthew Griffin

Men's 400 Meters Section 4

PL

5

NAME

Kyle Savino

YEAR  TEAM
SO-2 Holy Family
FR-1 Penn
JR-3 Widener
JR-3 King's (Pa.)
Unattached
JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
JR-3 Penn
FR-1 Penn
YEAR TEAM
S0O-2 Villanova
Moore Elite Track Club
Freshman Unattached
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan
FR-1 Neumann
FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
JR-3 Ursinus
YEAR TEAM
Freshman Unattached
SO-2 Penn
Unattached
FR-1 Villanova
SO-2 Alvernia
SO-2 Villanova
JR-3 Widener
FR-1 Villanova
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Stevens

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

TIME

46.89

47.14

47.88

47.96

48.97

50.54

DNS

DNS

TIME

49.74

50.01

50.14

50.55

50.91

51.36

54.48

DNS

TIME

48.86

49.22

49.22

49.29

49.60

49.63

51.13

DNS

TIME

48.69

TEAM

Holy Family

Holy Family

Moore Elite Track Club

SC

10

SC

SC

SC

TIME

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



23

34

NAME

Jake Carrubba

James Mackey

Jack Wasserman

Nafis Zollicoffer

Tyler Scott

Michael Amaker

J'Kwann Hamilton

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

Men's 400 Meters Section 5

PL

15

18

20

21

27

39

43

NAME

James Coleman

Nasir Scott

Jaaden Henry

Nicholas Garman

A'mair Buffaloe

Emmanuel Otsyina

Jonathan Hackshaw

Matthew Gutow

YEAR

JR-3

S0O-2

S0O-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

Men's 400 Meters Section 6

PL

22

26

28

44

45

67

92

NAME

Chris Robinson

Kimani Smith

William Seijas

Josh Schreiner

Tyrese Gilbert

Tyler Wesley

Santana Wittenburg

Chris Dasaro

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Men's 400 Meters Section 7

PL

30

31

41

51

52

55

NAME

Justice Quainoo

Marcellus Malloy

Jeff Heinman

Peyton Engle

Matthew Bruchak

Ravi Eaton

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

West Chester

Holy Family

TCNJ

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

TEAM

Rowan

Lincoln (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

Rowan

Goldey-Beacom

Goldey-Beacom

Holy Family

Swarthmore

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Holy Family

Villanova

Widener

TCNJ

Holy Family

Stockton

Moore Elite Track Club

TEAM

La Salle

Stockton

TCNJ

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

Haverford

TIME

49.50

49.86

50.42

51.19

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

49.85

50.06

50.15

50.27

50.62

51.64

51.90

DNS

TIME

50.30

50.60

50.74

51.90

51.94

53.05

55.79

DNS

TIME

51.02

51.05

51.71

52.21

52.28

52.35

SC

SC

SC

SC



PL

Men's
PL

36

46

49

50

59

73

85

86

Men's
PL

42

48

56

57

58

66

79

Men's

PL

33

37

62

64

71

77

NAME

Donovan Goundie

Leo Powell

400 Meters Section 8
NAME

Ibrahima Fofana

Deelan Delva

Antawn James

Jonathan David

Aidan Ferraez

Nahshon Harrison-Fobbs

Kevin Dennin

Jayden McKeen

400 Meters Section 9
NAME

Alonzo Ogunde

Vicente Velez

Derek Rudd

Hamidou Samasa

Kyle Chou

Peter Fragomeni

Nicholas Speakman-Viggiano

Deion Mcintosh

400 Meters Section 10

NAME
Darnell Cartwright

Miles Temile Pegram-
Thorne

Obinna Okorie

Elisiah Jerome

Dolan Cox

Vir Goyal

Dereck Williams

Rocco Bressi

Men's 400 Meters Section 11

PL

38

40

NAME

Victor Cruz

Caleb Messenger

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Lebanon Valley
FR-1 Holy Family
YEAR  TEAM
SO-2 Holy Family
FR-1 Nassau CC
Temple University
SO-2 Widener
FR-1 TCNJ
FR-1 Neumann
SR-4 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
FR-1 Ursinus
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Lincoln (Pa.)
SR-4 Holy Family
FR-1 Widener
JR-3 La Salle
Senior  Unattached
S0O-2 TCNJ
SR-4 Immaculata
FR-1 La Salle
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Stockton
Moore Elite Track
Club
SR-4 Jefferson (Pa.)
JR-3 Alvernia
JR-3 Ursinus
JR-3 Haverford
Moore Elite Track
Club
FR-1 Ursinus
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Gwynedd-Mercy

S0-2

Delaware Valley

TIME SC

FS

DNS

TIME SC

5138 -

51.94 -

5216 -

5220 -

5254 -

53.58 -

5465 -

5470 -

TIME SC

5176 -

51.99 -

52.41 -

5242 -

52.43

53.04 -

5390 -

DNF

TIME SC

51.19 -

51.50 -

52,63 -

52.84 -

53.46 -

53.83 -

DNF

DNS

TIME SC

51.50 -

51.66 -



PL

60

61

63

88

95

Men's
PL

53

54

68

69

72

75

76

NAME

Alexander Villatoro

Shane Moore

Logan Muhlberg

Jason DiMarco

Jalen Swinton

Joshua Washington

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

400 Meters Section 12

NAME

Khalif Horton

Tremayne Seay

Ethan Phan

Kristofer Richberg

Breyon Mosley

Vincent Csercsevits

Walter Pierce

David Babatunde

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

Men's 400 Meters Section 13

PL

47

78

83

84

87

90

91

NAME

Michael Jean Pierre

Graison Michajluk

Nabeel Elsanousi

Nana Korsah

Miguel Sanchaz

Nicholas Resele

Devon Bock

Ryan Farrell

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

Men's 400 Meters Section 14

PL

81

82

89

93

101

NAME

Conor Sullivan

Philip Penwell

Tymir Ash-shaheed

Jonathan Cunha-Desouza

Paul Patino

Michael Cervantes

Jack Owenburg

TEAM

Suffolk CC

Stockton

Temple University

Widener

Suffolk CC

RC - Gloucester CC

TEAM

UNAT-RC - Gloucester CC

Suffolk CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Nassau CC

Stockton

Widener

Rutgers-Camden

Nassau CC

TEAM

Harcum

Lebanon Valley

NYU

Temple University

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

Nassau CC

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Hunter

Temple University

Senior  Unattached

SR-4 Jefferson (Pa.)

FR-1 Hunter

FR-1 Nassau CC

FR-1 Suffolk CC

TIME

52.60

52.62

52.78

55.03

57.43

DNS

TIME

52.30

52.35

53.11

53.19

53.50

53.75

53.77

DNS

TIME

51.99

53.86

54.53

54.55

54.95

55.51

55.76

DNS

TIME

54.50

54.51

55.09

56.95

1:02.36

DNF

DNS

SC

SC

SC

SC



PL

NAME

Davonte Hinds

Men's 400 Meters Section 15

PL

94

96

97

99

100

NAME

Thiernod Faye

Tyler Hussain

Jimmy Lauer

Matthew Ruiz

Aaron Chestnut

Joshua Adams

Peter McHugh

Noah Berger

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

Men's 400 Meters Section 16

PL

65

70

74

98

102

103

104

NAME

Lamar Clanton

Corey Thomas

Maxwell DeMarco

Brian Duffy

Benjamin Wilson

Salah lyoun

Donovan Hughes

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Men's 800ms Run [Elite]

PL

NAME

Jonah Hoey

Denis Gallagher

Jamie Moreland

Edwin Klanke

Holden Emery

Nicolas Pizarro

Nicholas Couyoumjian

Liam Going

Matthew Kraus

Kyle Miller

Ryan Karker

Kosani Dunkley

Alec Jackson

YEAR TEAM

JR-3 Ursinus

TEAM

Delaware County CC

Suffolk CC

Immaculata

Haverford

Cheyney

Delaware County CC

Immaculata

Ursinus

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)

DBest track team

Temple University

Immaculata

Rutgers-Camden

Delaware County CC

Delaware County CC

TIME

DNS

TIME

57.39

57.73

58.16

59.09

59.76

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

52.96

53.20

53.73

58.16

1:03.88

1:06.34

1:07.24

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

Senior

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SC

SC

SC

TEAM

Unattached

Penn

Villanova

Penn

Penn

Penn

Unattached

Penn

Three States TC

Penn

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

Penn

TIME

1:49.67

1:49.73

1:49.76

1:50.20

1:50.30

1:50.35

1:50.40

1:50.52

1:50.75

1:50.85

1:50.96

1:51.12

1:51.26

Top?

SC



NAME

Gavin Campbell

Gillan Faulkner

Marc Carrera

Owen Moelter

Jayden Greene

Nicholas DeVita

Titus Bretzke

Men's 800ms Run [Elite] Section 1

PL

2

NAME

Denis Gallagher

Jamie Moreland

Edwin Klanke

Holden Emery

Nicolas Pizarro

Nicholas Couyoumjian

Liam Going

Kyle Miller

Alec Jackson

Titus Bretzke

Men's 800ms Run [Elite] Section 2

PL

Men's 800ms Run [Open]

PL

NAME YEAR

Jonah Hoey

Matthew Kraus

Ryan Karker SR-4

Kosani Dunkley JR-3

Gavin Campbell SR-4

Gillan Faulkner

Marc Carrera

Owen Moelter SR-4

Jayden Greene

Nicholas DeVita FR-1

NAME

Irvin Marable

Justin Kaufman

YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Penn
JR-3 Villanova
SO-2 Penn
JR-3 Penn
FR-1 Penn
Senior Unattached
SO-2 Penn
JR-3 Penn
SO-2 Penn
JR-3 Penn

TEAM

Unattached

Three States TC

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Central Park Track Club

Central Park Track Club

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Unattached

Penn

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TIME

1:49.73

1:49.76

1:50.20

1:50.30

1:50.35

1:50.40

1:50.52

1:50.85

1:51.26

DNF

TIME

1:49.67

1:50.75

1:50.96

1:51.12

1:51.56

1:51.63

1:51.90

1:54.42

1:56.02

1:57.32

YEAR

SR-4

SC

SC

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Central Park Track Club

Central Park Track Club

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Unattached
Penn
Penn

TEAM

Garden State TC

Delaware Valley

TIME

1:51.56

1:51.63

1:51.90

1:54.42

1:56.02

1:57.32

DNF

TIME

54.59

1:54.19

SC

sC

10

Topt



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NAME

Elijah McKell

Michael Glavin

Tomek Przybylak

Chase Watson

Michael Amaker

Daniel Jutras

Johannes Rivera

Immanuel Rota-Talarico

Josh Tupper

Paul Faggioli

Teddy Wilson

Jozef Callano

Josh Deremer

Joseph deBeaumont

Zackary Wendel

Jaxon Bunting

Alec Di Cesare

Tyler Greene

Lucas Lattimer

Evan McGregor

David Keefe

Ethan Wellborn

Mason Moore

Patrick Storti

Jake Aylmer

Ben Phillippy

Lleyton Winslow

Matt JeanPierre

Christopher Weeks

Troy Hedrick

Charlie Schuetz

Owen White

Thomas Blach

Jeffrey Simmons

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0O-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

80-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0O-2

S0-2

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Jefferson (Pa.)

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stevens

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Chester Pioneers

Ursinus

Rowan

DeSales

DeSales

Stockton

Alvernia

Roberts Wesleyan

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

TCNJ

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Rowan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stockton

Stevens

DeSales

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

PRTC

Villanova

Ursinus

Swarthmore

Roberts Wesleyan

TCNJ

Suffolk CC

TIME

1:54.80

1:55.01

1:55.20

1:55.23

1:55.26

1:55.26

1:56.09

1:56.09

1:56.15

1:56.44

1:56.54

1:56.61

1:56.62

1:56.77

1:56.79

1:56.95

1:57.08

1:57.14

1:57.15

1:57.75

1:58.27

1:58.28

1:58.35

1:58.42

1:58.45

1:58.64

1:58.68

1:58.73

1:58.74

1:59.28

1:59.33

1:59.40

1:59.43

1:59.49

SC



PL

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

NAME

Regent Walden

Theodore Pintabona

Kyle Scherer

Landon Schreib

Michael Keough

Kajetan Leitner

Jack Fisher

Andrei Frigura

Jay van Adrichem Boogaer

Noah Deckert

Colin Donahoe

Gavin Zanck

David Johnson

Mark Bigsby

William Cornick

Austin Schuhrer

Thelonius Lucien

Caleb Scarborough

Nicolas Johnson

Andrew Donahue

Mike Tait

Daniel Hernandez

Justice Scheidel

Sam Ard

Gopal Patel

Mike Cordiano

Ryan Galiczynski

Ryan Kopervos

Zachary Hall

York Miles

Sam Diaz

Bryan Onody

Trevor Gipe

Jaden Mercy

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stevens

Ursinus

La Salle

Swarthmore

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

La Salle

Widener

Stevens

NYU

Rowan

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

Stevens

PRTC

Roberts Wesleyan

Ursinus

NYU

Haverford

Stockton

Chester Pioneers

Jefferson (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

Haverford

Stevens

Lebanon Valley

West Chester

TIME

1:59.68

2:00.00

2:00.05

2:00.16

2:00.19

2:00.39

2:00.64

2:00.91

2:01.36

2:01.39

2:01.42

2:01.58

2:02.13

2:02.28

2:02.36

2:02.37

2:02.61

2:03.49

2:03.49

2:03.64

2:03.81

2:04.29

2:04.58

2:04.65

2:04.89

2:05.21

2:05.51

2:05.81

2:05.85

2:06.32

2:06.86

2:06.90

2:06.92

2:07.04

SC



PL

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 1

PL

3

NAME

Sean Geherty

Ashton Ray

Evan Davis

Kevin Long

Thomas Greve

Anthony Bearese

Dominic Nunez

Stephen Battle

Colton Del Collo

James Henry

Jack Cordiano

Timothy Connell

Michael Cervantes

Ryan Farrell

Caleb Stephen

Gavin Casella

Matthew Gutow

Ryan O'Byrne

Spencer Hahn

Carl Tyce

Josh Thaler

Graham Phillips

Jorge Rocha

Matt Keidat

Von Curry

Ibrahima Fofana

Skyler Salay

Caleb Belanger

Jackson Doran

Blake Kasper

Russell Dinkins

NAME

Elijah McKell

YEAR

SO-2

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

80-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

Senior

TIME

1:54.80

SC

6

TEAM

Ursinus

Widener

Roberts Wesleyan

Unattached

DeSales

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

Garden State TC

Delaware Valley

Alvernia

Stockton

Neumann

Nassau CC

Nassau CC

Stevens

RC - Gloucester CC

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Alvernia

DeSales

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

NYU

Stockton

West Chester

Holy Family

Holy Family

Roberts Wesleyan

Roberts Wesleyan

Roberts Wesleyan

Unattached

TIME

2:07.39

2:07.74

2:07.91

2:08.92

2:09.34

2:10.63

2:11.88

2:12.97

2:14.18

2:14.60

2:18.60

2:20.63

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

46

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 2

PL

4

20

30

32

34

NAME

Tomek Przybylak

Joseph deBeaumont

Noah Deckert

Spencer Hahn

Carl Tyce

Josh Thaler

Graham Phillips

Jackson Doran

Russell Dinkins

NAME

Michael Glavin

Michael Amaker

Johannes Rivera

Paul Faggioli

Teddy Wilson

Jaxon Bunting

Alec Di Cesare

Tyler Greene

Matt JeanPierre

Troy Hedrick

Owen White

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Senior

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Stockton

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Alvernia

DeSales

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Unattached

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Lincoln (Pa.)

Rowan

Ursinus

Rowan

Roberts Wesleyan

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

PRTC

Ursinus

Roberts Wesleyan

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 3

PL

21

23

38

42

NAME

Irvin Marable

Justin Kaufman

Chase Watson

Daniel Jutras

Immanuel Rota-Talarico

Zackary Wendel

Lucas Lattimer

David Keefe

Theodore Pintabona

Kajetan Leitner

Ryan O'Byrne

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Garden State TC

Delaware Valley

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stevens

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Alvernia

TCNJ

TCNJ

Roberts Wesleyan

Stevens

Lebanon Valley

TIME

1:55.20

1:56.77

2:01.39

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

1:55.01

1:55.26

1:56.09

1:56.44

1:56.54

1:56.95

1:57.08

1:57.14

1:58.73

1:59.28

1:59.40

TIME

54.59

1:54.19

1:565.23

1:565.26

1:56.09

1:56.79

1:57.15

1:568.27

2:00.00

2:00.39

DNS

SC

4

SC



Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 4

PL

1"

15

22

24

25

27

36

37

63

65

Men's 800ms Run [Open]

PL

14

26

28

29

33

39

40

41

43

80

NAME

Josh Tupper

Josh Deremer

Evan McGregor

Ethan Wellborn

Mason Moore

Jake Aylmer

Jeffrey Simmons

Regent Walden

Ryan Galiczynski

Zachary Hall

Blake Kasper

NAME

Jozef Callano

Patrick Storti

Ben Phillippy

Lleyton Winslow

Charlie Schuetz

Kyle Scherer

Landon Schreib

Michael Keough

Jack Fisher

James Henry

Caleb Stephen

YEAR TEAM
Chester Pioneers
SR-4 DeSales
S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
SO-2 Rowan
SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)
JR-3 Stevens
SO-2 Suffolk CC
SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Chester Pioneers
JR-3 Roberts Wesleyan
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan
Section 5
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 DeSales
FR-1 Stockton
SR-4 DeSales
SR-4 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
FR-1 Swarthmore
SR-4 Goldey-Beacom
JR-3 Roberts Wesleyan
SR-4 Jefferson (Pa.)
JR-3 Ursinus
SO-2 Alvernia
SO-2 Stevens

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 6

PL

31

35

48

49

51

52

54

56

NAME

Christopher Weeks

Thomas Blach

Gavin Zanck

David Johnson

William Cornick

Austin Schuhrer

Caleb Scarborough

Andrew Donahue

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Villanova

TCNJ

La Salle

Widener

NYU

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Stevens

TIME

1:56.15

1:56.62

1:57.75

1:58.28

1:58.35

1:58.45

1:59.49

1:59.68

2:05.51

2:05.85

DNS

TIME

1:56.61

1:58.42

1:58.64

1:58.68

1:59.33

2:00.05

2:00.16

2:00.19

2:00.64

2:14.60

DNS

TIME

1:58.74

1:59.43

2:01.58

2:02.13

2:02.36

2:02.37

2:03.49

2:03.64

SC

SC

SC



PL

60

NAME

Sam Ard

Matthew Gutow

Jorge Rocha

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

NYU

Swarthmore

NYU

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 7

PL

44

45

47

50

53

55

57

59

61

67

Men's

PL

58

68

72

74

78

82

NAME

Andrei Frigura

Jay van Adrichem Boogaer

Colin Donahoe

Mark Bigsby

Thelonius Lucien

Nicolas Johnson

Mike Tait

Justice Scheidel

Gopal Patel

Sam Diaz

Ibrahima Fofana

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

La Salle

Swarthmore

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Stevens

Holy Family

TCNJ

PRTC

Ursinus

Haverford

Haverford

Holy Family

800ms Run [Open] Section 8

NAME

Daniel Hernandez

Bryan Onody

Ashton Ray

Kevin Long

Stephen Battle

Timothy Connell

Michael Cervantes

Ryan Farrell

Gavin Casella

Von Curry

Caleb Belanger

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Roberts Wesleyan

Stevens

Widener

Unattached

Garden State TC

Neumann

Nassau CC

Nassau CC

RC - Gloucester CC

West Chester

Roberts Wesleyan

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 9

PL

64

66

71

76

NAME

Ryan Kopervos

York Miles

Sean Geherty

Anthony Bearese

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Jefferson (Pa.)

Goldey-Beacom

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

TIME SC

2:04.65 -

DNS

DNS

TIME SC

2:00.91 -

2:.01.36 -

2:.01.42 -

2:02.28 -

2:0261 -

2:03.49 -

2:03.81 -

2:04.58 -

2:04.89 -

2:06.86 -

DNS

TIME

2:04.29 -

2:06.90 -

2:07.74 -

2:08.92

2:12.97 -

2:20.63 -

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME sC

2:05.81 -

2:06.32 -

2:07.39 -

2:10.63 -



PL

77

79

NAME

Dominic Nunez

Colton Del Collo

Skyler Salay

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Ursinus

Delaware Valley

Holy Family

Men's 800ms Run [Open] Section 10

PL

62

69

70

73

75

81

NAME

Mike Cordiano

Trevor Gipe

Jaden Mercy

Evan Davis

Thomas Greve

Jack Cordiano

Matt Keidat

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

Men's 1500ms Run [Open]

PL

NAME

Ryan Karker

Gabriel Puleo

Josh Forrest

Tucker McGrath

Ryan Tobin

Liam Johnston

Daniel Jutras

Jaxon Bunting

Johannes Rivera

Zachary Hall

Kosani Dunkley

George Brady

Aiden Tomov

Carl Tyce

Matt Katz

Sebastian Pizarro

Alex Hrycyszyn

Evan McGregor

Jake Aylmer

Anthony Gargani

TEAM

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

West Chester

Roberts Wesleyan

DeSales

Stockton

Stockton

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

TIME

2:11.88

2:14.18

DNS

TIME

2:05.21

2:06.92

2:07.04

2:07.91

2:09.34

2:18.60

DNS

SC

SC

TEAM

Roberts Wesleyan

Unattached

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Ursinus

NYU

Ursinus

Stevens

Roberts Wesleyan

Rowan

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

NYU

Swarthmore

DeSales

HC Alum

Penn

NYU

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Stevens

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TIME

3:52.85

3:53.14

3:53.54

3:54.05

3:54.65

3:55.54

3:56.28

3:57.25

3:57.32

3:57.40

3:57.45

3:57.85

3:58.28

3:58.39

3:58.64

3:58.94

3:59.07

3:59.11

3:59.15

3:59.17

Top?
sc

10



PL

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

NAME

Josh Miller

Brandon Chen

Vidhur Polam

Theodore Pintabona

Owen Foytack

Nathan Paolangeli

Jorge Rocha

Owen Bluman

Tyler Greene

Brian Gent

Jake Chang

Kenneth Relovsky

Anton Bovone

John Tindall

Seamus Fraser

Landon Schreib

Nathaniel Leighninger

Samuel Rothstein

Philip Smith

Reed Solomon

Malthe Bogebjerg

Mason Moore

Vince Ferrizzi

Kevin Matthews

Spencer Hahn

Calvin Schneck

Noah McFoy

Declan Walkush

Shaurya Srivastava

Kyle Scherer

Austin Schuhrer

Blake Kasper

Bryan Onody

Roman Fabbricatore

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

80-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0O-2

SR-4

S0O-2

FR-1

Senior

S0O-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

West Chester

TCNJ

Penn

Roberts Wesleyan

King's (Pa.)

La Salle

NYU

Haverford

Rowan

Penn

NYU

Swarthmore

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Marlton Track Club

Haverford

Roberts Wesleyan

HC Alum

Lebanon Valley

West Chester

Haverford

La Salle

Jefferson (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

Alvernia

PRTC

Chester Pioneers

PRTC

NYU

Goldey-Beacom

Rowan

Roberts Wesleyan

Stevens

TCNJ

TIME

3:59.45

3:59.49

3:59.50

3:59.68

3:59.91

3:59.94

4:00.00

4:00.03

4:00.37

4:00.56

4:00.57

4:00.65

4:01.07

4:01.56

4:01.61

4:01.83

4:02.10

4:02.25

4:02.86

4:03.00

4:03.58

4:03.69

4:03.84

4:04.06

4:04.52

4:.05.75

4:06.41

4:06.65

4:06.91

4:.07.41

4:07.68

4:08.46

4:08.98

4:09.80

SC



PL

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

NAME

Mike Cordiano

Chase Watson

Stefano Isabella

Robert Mirabello

Caleb Belanger

Thomas Greve

Michael Keough

Turhan Welch

Micah Barber

Alex Sandras

Christian Scholl

Mike Stec

Vincent Ciraolo

Zachary Landvik-Larsen

William Harris

Gabe Lawler

Ryan Kopervos

Joshua Leinwand

Isaiah Brewer

Eric Ricco

Auden Fitz

Evan Daniels

Tim Connell

James Henry

Jack Cordiano

Joseph Sulewski

Jordan Gallo

James Plunkett

Vincent Chapeau

Michael Greene

Branden Lachowicz

Sebastian DeSimone

Connor Kakowski

Timothy Connell

YEAR

S0O-2

S0O-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0O-2

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

Junior

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

Stockton

Jefferson (Pa.)

La Salle

Swarthmore

Roberts Wesleyan

DeSales

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stockton

Roberts Wesleyan

La Salle

Suffolk CC

Stockton

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

Haverford

West Chester

Jefferson (Pa.)

Swarthmore

Widener

DeSales

Widener

Haverford

DeSales

Alvernia

Stockton

Temple University

DeSales

Widener

Temple University

Widener

RC - Gloucester CC

Gwynedd-Mercy

Immaculata

Neumann

TIME

4:11.25

4:11.86

4:12.47

4:12.75

4:13.83

4:13.91

4:16.27

4:16.92

4:16.96

4:17.62

4:18.29

4:18.35

4:19.20

4:19.65

4:19.99

4:20.59

4:20.77

4:20.97

4:22.81

4:24.48

4:25.00

4:25.98

4:27.16

4:27.76

4:35.18

4:36.22

4:37.28

4:37.52

4:38.62

4:38.95

4:39.96

4:41.44

4:43.92

4:45.91

SC



PL

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Men's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 1

PL

1

2

NAME

Chase Curry

John Schilling

Michael Palmadesso

Christopher Watson

Tymir Ash-shaheed

Michael Chernyak

Angel Chaj

kendall radwick

Christian Rosado

Mateo Penafiel

Angel Martinez

Benjamin Kellum

Brandon Frierson

Penn Smith

Aden Davis

Jason Fisher

Zackary Wendel

Von Curry

Liam Going

Edwin Klanke

Mike McGerry

Nicholas Sullivan

Bradley Kilheeney

Armie Chardiet

Brian Theobald

Bailey Habler

Jeff Bash

Nicholas Couyoumijian

Kai Mitchell-Reiss

CJ Sullivan

NAME

Ryan Karker

Gabriel Puleo

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

Senior

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0O-2

S0-2

Freshman

Senior

Junior

Freshman

Freshman

Senior

Freshman

Freshman

TEAM

Roberts Wesleyan

Unattached

TEAM

DeSales

RC - Gloucester CC

Stockton

Immaculata

Unattached

St. Luke's Spirit T.C

Rutgers-Camden

Harcum

Ursinus

Hunter

Hunter

RC - Gloucester CC

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Lebanon Valley

Chestnut Hill

Alvernia

West Chester

Penn

Penn

Holy Family

Unattached

Unattached

Philadelphia Runner Track Club

Unattached

Unattached

Breakneck Track Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

SC

10

TIME

4:48.48

4:48.79

4:50.89

5:00.93

5:09.33

5:18.75

5:41.09

6:02.89

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

43

Men's

PL

20

23

26

29

30

37

38

46

Men's

PL

NAME YEAR TEAM

Tucker McGrath JR-3 Ursinus

Ryan Tobin JR-3 NYU

Liam Johnston SO-2 Ursinus

Kosani Dunkley JR-3 Goldey-Beacom
Vince Ferrizzi SR-4 Lebanon Valley
Liam Going SO-2 Penn

Edwin Klanke SO-2 Penn

Nicholas Sullivan Freshman  Unattached
Brian Theobald Freshman  Unattached
Bailey Habler Freshman  Unattached
Nicholas Couyoumjian Senior Unattached

Kai Mitchell-Reiss Freshman  Unattached

CJ Sullivan Freshman  Unattached
1500ms Run [Open] Section 2

NAME YEAR TEAM

Josh Forrest JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Daniel Jutras SO-2 Stevens

Jaxon Bunting JR-3 Roberts Wesleyan
Johannes Rivera FR-1 Rowan

Sebastian Pizarro FR-1 Penn

Jake Aylmer JR-3 Stevens

Anthony Gargani SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Vidhur Polam JR-3 Penn

Nathan Paolangeli SR-4 La Salle

Tyler Greene JR-3 Rowan

Brian Gent FR-1 Penn

Nathaniel Leighninger HC Alum

Samuel Rothstein SO-2 Lebanon Valley
Calvin Schneck PRTC

Christian Rosado JR-3 Ursinus
1500ms Run [Open] Section 3

NAME YEAR TEAM

Zachary Hall JR-3 Roberts Wesleyan
George Brady SR-4 NYU

Aiden Tomov SR-4 Swarthmore

TIME

3:54.05

3:54.65

3:55.54

3:57.45

4:03.84

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

3:53.54

3:56.28

3:57.25

3:57.32

3:58.94

3:59.15

3:59.17

3:59.50

3:59.94

4:00.37

4:00.56

4:02.10

4:02.25

4:05.75

DNF

TIME

3:57.40

3:57.85

3:58.28

SC

SC

SC



32

35

41

44

45

48

57

64

NAME

Carl Tyce

Matt Katz

Alex Hrycyszyn

Evan McGregor

Kenneth Relovsky

Seamus Fraser

Malthe Bogebjerg

Kevin Matthews

Spencer Hahn

Declan Walkush

Stefano Isabella

Alex Sandras

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

Senior

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM

DeSales

HC Alum

NYU

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Swarthmore

Haverford

La Salle

TCNJ

Alvernia

PRTC

La Salle

La Salle

Men's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 4

PL

21

22

24

25

27

31

36

40

NAME

Josh Miller

Brandon Chen

Theodore Pintabona

Owen Foytack

Jorge Rocha

Owen Bluman

Jake Chang

Landon Schreib

Reed Solomon

Mason Moore

Shaurya Srivastava

Blake Kasper

Roman Fabbricatore

Chase Watson

Bradley Kilheeney

Men's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 5

PL

33

34

39

47

NAME

Anton Bovone

John Tindall

Philip Smith

Noah McFoy

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 West Chester
FR-1 TCNJ
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan
JR-3 King's (Pa.)
JR-3 NYU
FR-1 Haverford
SO-2 NYU
JR-3 Roberts Wesleyan
JR-3 Haverford
SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)
SO-2 NYU
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan
SO-2 TCNJ
SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)
Senior Unattached
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
8 Marlton Track Club
SR-4 West Chester

Chester Pioneers

TIME

3:58.39

3:58.64

3:59.07

3:59.11

4:00.65

4:01.61

4:03.58

4:04.06

4:04.52

4:06.65

4:12.47

4:17.62

TIME

3:59.45

3:59.49

3:59.68

3:59.91

4:00.00

4:00.03

4:00.57

4:01.83

4:03.00

4:03.69

4:06.91

4:08.46

4:09.80

4:11.86

DNS

TIME

4:01.07

4:01.56

4:02.86

4:06.41

SC

SC

sC



PL

50

51

53

55

59

61

65

68

78

NAME

Kyle Scherer

Austin Schuhrer

Bryan Onody

Mike Cordiano

Caleb Belanger

Michael Keough

Christian Scholl

Zachary Landvik-
Larsen

James Henry

Zackary Wendel

Armie Chardiet

YEAR

SR-4

S0O-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

Junior

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Rowan

Stevens

Stockton

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

Goldey-Beacom

Alvernia

Alvernia

Philadelphia Runner Track
Club

Men's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 6

PL

58

60

62

63

66

76

77

NAME

Robert Mirabello

Thomas Greve

Turhan Welch

Micah Barber

Mike Stec

Vincent Ciraolo

Gabe Lawler

Ryan Kopervos

Joshua Leinwand

Isaiah Brewer

Eric Ricco

Auden Fitz

Evan Daniels

Tim Connell

Aden Davis

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Swarthmore

DeSales

Stockton

Roberts Wesleyan

Stockton

Roberts Wesleyan

West Chester

Jefferson (Pa.)

Swarthmore

Widener

DeSales

Widener

Haverford

DeSales

Lebanon Valley

Men's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 7

PL

69

79

81

82

NAME

William Harris

Jack Cordiano

Jordan Gallo

James Plunkett

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Haverford

Stockton

DeSales

Widener

TIME

4:07.41

4:07.68

4:08.98

4:11.25

4:13.83

4:16.27

4:18.29

4:19.65

4:27.76

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:12.75

4:13.91

4:16.92

4:16.96

4:18.35

4:19.20

4:20.59

4:20.77

4:20.97

4:22.81

4:24.48

4:25.00

4:25.98

4:27.16

DNS

TIME

4:19.99

4:35.18

4:37.28

4:37.52

SC

SC



PL

83

84

88

93

Men's

PL

80

85

86

87

89

90

91

92

94

95

96

NAME

Vincent Chapeau

Michael Greene

Timothy Connell

Tymir Ash-shaheed

Mateo Penafiel

Brandon Frierson

Penn Smith

Jason Fisher

Von Curry

Mike McGerry

Jeff Bash

YEAR

Junior

SR-4

JR-3

Senior

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Temple University

Widener

Neumann

Unattached

Hunter

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Chestnut Hill

West Chester

Holy Family

Breakneck Track Club

1500ms Run [Open] Section 8

NAME

Joseph Sulewski

Branden Lachowicz

Sebastian DeSimone

Connor Kakowski

Chase Curry

John Schilling

Michael Palmadesso

Christopher Watson

Michael Chernyak

Angel Chaj

kendall radwick

Angel Martinez

Benjamin Kellum

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

Men's 1500ms Run [Elite]

PL

NAME

Nick Moulai

Thomas Cooke

James Ptack

Reza Eshghi

Will Rau

William Shaughnessy

TEAM

Temple University

RC - Gloucester CC

Gwynedd-Mercy

Immaculata

DeSales

RC - Gloucester CC

Stockton

Immaculata

St. Luke's Spirit T.C

Rutgers-Camden

Harcum

Hunter

RC - Gloucester CC

TIME

4:38.62

4:38.95

4:45.91

5:09.33

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:36.22

4:39.96

4:41.44

4:43.92

4:48.48

4:48.79

4:50.89

5:00.93

5:18.75

5:41.09

6:02.89

DNS

DNS

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SC

SC

TEAM

La Salle

Kingsway TC

La Salle

Haverford

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Penn

TIME

3:45.24

3:45.69

3:45.97

3:47.25

3:47.56

3:47.85

Topt
SC

10



PL NAME

7 George Keen

8 Kevin McDonnell
9 Owen White

10 Kofi Fordjour

1" Matt Denton

12 John Condon

13 Logan Horst

Taonga Mbambo

Jackson Doran

Men's 5000 Meters

PL NAME

1 Kevin Jumper

2 Thomas Flear

3 Patrick Carolan

4 Giancarlo Vega

5 Sam Brody

6 Andrew Hutchinson
7 Charlie Ferguson
8 Shane Vostenak
9 Matthew Santana
10 Liam Concannon
1" Colin Patterson
12 Luca Ponticello
13 Simon Kissam

14 Brian Micco

15 Noah Calisti

16 Shane Artis

17 Micah Lachman
18 Nazim Berrichi
19 Matthew Conway
20 Michael Rodriguez
21 Cole Kolodziej
22 Schuyler Reed

23 Joshua Cason

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0O-2

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Senior

JR-3

TEAM

Penn

Unattached

Roberts Wesleyan

Penn

Haverford

Messiah

S.W.LET.

La Salle

Roberts Wesleyan

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

Widener

Rowan

Swarthmore

S.W.LET.

HC Alum

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Stevens

Rowan

Haverford

Philadelphia Runner Track Club

TCNJ

Messiah

DeSales

Haverford

Saint-Laurent Select

Rowan

TCNJ

Rowan

Unattached

Rowan

TIME

3:47.90

3:49.50

3:50.41

3:50.77

3:52.05

3:53.51

3:56.81

DNF

DNS

TIME

14:34.26

14:39.41

14:40.91

14:41.02

14:43.46

14:43.97

14:45.67

14:47.04

14:47.19

14:47 .42

14:48.40

14:50.57

14:50.79

14:51.27

14:51.29

14:51.74

14:52.31

14:52.85

14:53.34

14:54.14

14:54.28

14:54.68

14:54.78

SC

Top?
sC

10



PL

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

NAME

Dawson Baptiste

Joseph Chukoskie

Jason Green

Matthew Granizo

Matt Santacoloma

Josh Miller

Evan Melito

Josiah Moyer

David Rumsey

Jakob Maiwald

Erik Ackerman

Anthony Guarino

Brian McGarrity

Joshua Green

Cole Stanchina

Spencer Etheridge

Brandon Meiner

Joseph Wilson

Caleb Clevenger

Jay Shanahan

Jason Vogt

Luke Myers

Harrison Kim

Frank Orlando

Matthew Fleming

Lukas Walko

Sam Tenebaum

Bradley Kilheeney

Cole Mylan

Sam Frank

Carter Geer

Luke de Valpine

Daniel Squicciarini

Michael Franco

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

Senior

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Senior

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Unattached

TCNJ

DeSales

West Chester

TCNJ

S.W.LFET

Unattached

Haverford

Stockton

TCNJ

East Stroudsburg

Unattached

Chestnut Hill

Swarthmore

NYU

DeSales

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

West Chester

PRTC

Swarthmore

Stevens

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Stockton

Unattached

Rowan

NYU

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Haverford

Stockton

HC Alum

TIME

14:55.15

14:55.52

14:56.44

14:56.86

14:57.16

15:03.03

15:03.88

15:03.92

15:05.49

15:05.99

15:07.97

15:10.82

15:10.99

15:11.90

15:12.65

15:13.02

15:14.67

15:15.88

15:16.20

15:16.22

15:17.85

15:18.45

15:21.92

15:24.20

15:25.03

15:25.96

15:26.50

15:27.70

15:27.99

15:29.26

15:29.78

15:30.30

15:30.34

15:31.85

SC



PL

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

NAME

Christian Scholl

Devon Soto

Brian Dreibelbis

Michael Carolan

Andrew Cheng

Brian Bruno

Mike Stec

Zachary Rementer

Sean Hice

Joseph De Rosa

Sammy Schindel

Eric Shelton

Jason Shumaker

Dylan Lenhart

Kyle Schermerhorn

Jake Porco

Matthew Landis

Jeff Bash

Blake Corbett

Ethan Fletcher

Gavin Kelly

Cole Doms

Cameron DiTroia

Matt Chylack

Brian Guillermo

Cody Smith

Dan Rodriguez

Shane McDevitt

Sean Haggerty

Hunter Hughes

Rowan Shigeno

Tyler Wells

Liam Allen

Braden Berkey

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

Senior

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Suffolk CC

Unattached

Unattached

Widener

Swarthmore

DeSales

Stockton

Widener

Rowan

Haverford

Haverford

Lebanon Valley

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

Alvernia

Stevens

West Chester

Breakneck Track Club

Jefferson (Pa.)

Rowan

Widener

Unattached

Rowan

DeSales

Hunter

DeSales

Stockton

Stockton

TCNJ

Rowan

Haverford

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

Chestnut Hill

TIME

15:32.48

15:33.48

15:33.72

15:34.14

15:34.90

15:35.36

15:36.00

15:36.08

15:36.49

15:37.46

15:37.53

15:37.69

15:45.65

15:49.53

15:50.63

15:53.41

15:54.19

15:54.52

15:55.23

15:56.38

15:57.07

15:57.52

15:58.06

15:58.90

15:58.95

15:59.20

16:03.42

16:06.28

16:07.73

16:09.00

16:16.26

16:19.39

16:20.45

16:22.48

SC



PL

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

NAME

Ethan Ng

Vaughn Lackman

Carter Owen

Aurelien Carretta

Samir Hussain

Matthew Skikus

Owen Bergen

Seawon Park

Kieran McDonnell

Xingyun Yang

Theo McGreevey

Jason Fisher

Aidan Eagle

Cullen Worth

Ethan Darlington

Kacper Fraczek

Botensky Bauzile

Jayce Corbin

Marc-Andre Trudeau Perron

Mateo Penafiel

Samuel Martinez

Men's 5000 Meters Section 1

PL

NAME YEAR
Kevin Jumper JR-3
Thomas Flear SO-2
Patrick Carolan SR-4
Giancarlo Vega JR-3
Sam Brody SR-4
Andrew Hutchinson

Charlie Ferguson

Shane Vostenak JR-3
Matthew Santana FR-1
Liam Concannon JR-3
Colin Patterson FR-1

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

Widener

Rowan

Swarthmore

S.W.LET.

HC Alum

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Stevens

Rowan

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

S0O-2

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TIME

14:34.26

14:39.41

14:40.91

14:41.02

14:43.46

14:43.97

14:45.67

14:47.04

14:47.19

14:47 .42

14:48.40

TEAM

Widener

Unattached

Delaware Valley

Swarthmore

NYU

Delaware Valley

Stockton

Haverford

Haverford

Haverford

Swarthmore

Chestnut Hill

Swarthmore

Haverford

Alvernia

Hunter

Hunter

Delaware Valley

Saint-Laurent Select

Hunter

Alvernia

sC

TIME

16:25.02

16:33.45

16:33.67

16:39.33

16:39.87

16:40.95

16:45.39

16:53.25

16:55.90

17:12.68

17:18.82

17:19.24

17:24.39

17:25.19

17:39.30

19:31.06

19:51.70

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



20

23

24

27

28

31

34

43

Men's 5000 Meters Section 2

PL

12

21

22

25

26

29

30

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

NAME

Brian Micco

Noah Calisti

Shane Artis

Micah Lachman

Nazim Berrichi

Matthew Conway

Michael Rodriguez

Joshua Cason

Dawson Baptiste

Matthew Granizo

Matt Santacoloma

Josiah Moyer

Erik Ackerman

Jay Shanahan

Marc-Andre Trudeau
Perron

NAME

Luca Ponticello

Simon Kissam

Cole Kolodziej

Schuyler Reed

Joseph
Chukoskie

Jason Green

Josh Miller

Evan Melito

David Rumsey

Jakob Maiwald

Anthony Guarino

Brian McGarrity

Joshua Green

Cole Stanchina

Spencer
Etheridge

Brandon Meiner

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

Senior

80-2

FR-1

FR-1

Senior

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR TEAM

SR-4  TCNJ

JR-3 Messiah

SR-4 DeSales

SO-2  Haverford
Saint-Laurent
Select

JR-3 Rowan

JR-3 TCNJ

JR-3 Rowan

JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

JR-3 TCNJ

SR-4 DeSales
SW.LFET

JR-3 Stockton

JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Saint-Laurent
Select

TEAM

Haverford

Philadelphia Runner Track
Club

Rowan

Unattached

Lebanon Valley

Unattached

West Chester

TCNJ

Unattached

Haverford

TCNJ

East Stroudsburg

Unattached

Chestnut Hill

Swarthmore

NYU

TIME

14:51.27

14:51.29

14:51.74

14:52.31

14:52.85

14:53.34

14:54.14

14:54.78

14:55.15

14:56.86

14:57.16

15:03.92

15:07.97

15:16.22

DNS

TIME

14:50.57

14:50.79

14:54.28

14:54.68

14:55.52

14:56.44

15:03.03

15:03.88

15:05.49

15:05.99

15:10.82

15:10.99

15:11.90

15:12.65

15:13.02

15:14.67

SC

sC



PL

42

44

45

46

49

51

63

65

77

93

Men's
PL

41

47

48

50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

66

67

68

69

72

73

NAME

Caleb Clevenger

Jason Vogt

Luke Myers

Harrison Kim

Lukas Walko

Bradley
Kilheeney

Brian Bruno

Zachary
Rementer

Ethan Fletcher

Vaughn Lackman

YEAR

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

Senior

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

5000 Meters Section 3

NAME

Joseph Wilson

Frank Orlando

Matthew Fleming

Sam Tenebaum

Cole Mylan

Sam Frank

Carter Geer

Luke de Valpine

Daniel Squicciarini

Michael Franco

Christian Scholl

Devon Soto

Brian Dreibelbis

Michael Carolan

Andrew Cheng

Mike Stec

Sean Hice

Joseph De Rosa

Sammy Schindel

Eric Shelton

Kyle Schermerhorn

Jake Porco

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Rowan

West Chester

PRTC

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Unattached

DeSales

Widener

Rowan

Unattached

TEAM

DeSales

Stevens

Swarthmore

Stockton

Rowan

NYU

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Haverford

Stockton

HC Alum

Suffolk CC

Unattached

Unattached

Widener

Swarthmore

Stockton

Rowan

Haverford

Haverford

Lebanon Valley

Alvernia

Stevens

TIME

15:16.20

15:17.85

15:18.45

15:21.92

15:25.96

15:27.70

15:35.36

15:36.08

15:56.38

16:33.45

TIME

15:15.88

15:24.20

15:25.03

15:26.50

15:27.99

15:29.26

15:29.78

15:30.30

15:30.34

15:31.85

15:32.48

15:33.48

15:33.72

15:34.14

15:34.90

15:36.00

15:36.49

15:37.46

15:37.53

15:37.69

15:50.63

15:53.41

SC

SC



PL

75

76

78

80

82

87

96

NAME

Jeff Bash

Blake Corbett

Gavin Kelly

Cameron DiTroia

Brian Guillermo

Hunter Hughes

Samir Hussain

Mateo Penafiel

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

S0-2

Men's 5000 Meters Section 4

PL

70

71

74

79

81

83

84

85

86

88

89

90

91

92

94

95

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

NAME

Jason Shumaker

Dylan Lenhart

Matthew Landis

Cole Doms

Matt Chylack

Cody Smith

Dan Rodriguez

Shane McDevitt

Sean Haggerty

Rowan Shigeno

Tyler Wells

Liam Allen

Braden Berkey

Ethan Ng

Carter Owen

Aurelien Carretta

Matthew Skikus

Owen Bergen

Seawon Park

Kieran McDonnell

Xingyun Yang

Theo McGreevey

Jason Fisher

Aidan Eagle

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

Senior

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM

Breakneck Track Club

Jefferson (Pa.)

Widener

Rowan

Hunter

Rowan

NYU

Hunter

TEAM

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

West Chester

Unattached

DeSales

DeSales

Stockton

Stockton

TCNJ

Haverford

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

Chestnut Hill

Widener

Delaware Valley

Swarthmore

Delaware Valley

Stockton

Haverford

Haverford

Haverford

Swarthmore

Chestnut Hill

Swarthmore

TIME

15:54.52

15:55.23

15:57.07

15:58.06

15:58.95

16:09.00

16:39.87

DNS

TIME

15:45.65

15:49.53

15:54.19

15:57.52

15:58.90

15:59.20

16:03.42

16:06.28

16:07.73

16:16.26

16:19.39

16:20.45

16:22.48

16:25.02

16:33.67

16:39.33

16:40.95

16:45.39

16:53.25

16:55.90

17:12.68

17:18.82

17:19.24

17:24.39

SC

SC



PL

105

106

107

108

NAME YEAR TEAM

Cullen Worth FR-1 Haverford
Ethan Darlington FR-1 Alvernia

Kacper Fraczek JR-3 Hunter
Botensky Bauzile FR-1 Hunter

Jayce Corbin FR-1 Delaware Valley
Samuel Martinez FR-1 Alvernia

Men's 10,000 Meters

PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NAME

Dylan Gearinger

Matthew Driben

Brandon Fleschut

Mike McCann

Kevin McDonnell

lan Romea

Anthony Faust

Louka Fetter

Nick Manidis

Josh Bauman

Lance Kauffman

Ryan Wells

John Ferry

Nick Falsone

Will Gillette

Sean Fisher

Ben Williamson

Nav Manick

Antonio Rinaldi

Bradley Kilheeney

Zeke Colyer

Jaden Parrish

Andrew Sidorski

Ean Chasinoff

Chris Crossen

Alexander Niyazov

TIME

17:25.19

17:39.30

19:31.06

19:51.70

DNF

DNS

YEAR

Senior

Senior

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

Senior

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SC

TEAM

FrontRunner AC

PRTC

FrontRunner AC

FrontRunner AC

Unattached

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rowan

Messiah

DeSales

Messiah

Messiah

Rowan

Goldey-Beacom

West Chester

Ursinus

West Chester

Arcadia

Ursinus

DeSales

Unattached

Messiah

DeSales

DeSales

Ursinus

Goldey-Beacom

Hunter

TIME

30:44.24

31:17.22

31:30.75

31:41.73

31:56.18

31:56.74

32:27.59

32:35.68

32:39.86

32:43.01

32:53.26

33:17.41

33:41.10

33:41.48

33:58.79

34:05.25

34:22.79

34:30.84

34:40.05

34:41.00

34:48.51

34:51.88

34:58.18

34:59.95

35:44.18

35:54.11

Topt

SC



PL

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

NAME

Michael Correa

Mike McGerry

Yusef Shakur

Gavin Casella

Howard Wang

Jared Beaudoin

Benjamin Kellum

Christian Scholl

Daniel Lefko

Harry Gibson

lvan Zavala-Zavala

Men's 110 Hurdles

PL

20

21

NAME

Shane Gardner

Zachary Reed

Sean Golembiewski

Jayden Rodriguez

Terrance Jones

Demetrius Bell Jr.

Sam Estherson

Gavin Lum

Daniel Murtha

Terry McNeil

Jonathan Holden

Hector L Diaz llI

Nathaniel Adams

Jalen Wright

Anthony Lanteigne

Joshua Leidich

Ebenezer Affaine

Elijah Severe

Ethan Marcin

Patrick Ryan

Devon Bock

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

Freshman

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Holy Family

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom

RC - Gloucester CC

Swarthmore

Jefferson (Pa.)

RC - Gloucester CC

Suffolk CC

Lancaster Bible

Lancaster Bible

Immaculata

TEAM

Penn

Lebanon Valley

Penn

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

Lincoln (Pa.)

DeSales

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stockton

Unattached

TCNJ

Goldey-Beacom

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

West Chester

Alvernia

Ursinus

Ursinus

TIME

14.26

14.74

14.79

14.79

14.82

15.09

15.29

15.32

15.58

15.81

16.01

16.11

16.33

16.54

16.68

16.89

16.96

17.05

17.14

17.32

17.33

TIME

36:13.95

36:19.27

36:20.55

36:21.26

36:31.85

36:42.86

37:35.41

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

10

5.5

5.5

SC

Top?

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.2



PL

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME

Jayden McKeen

Dylan Baer

Solomon Kumi

Travis Lane

Noah Berger

Ethan Chambers

Ethan Staurowsky

Cedric Denis

Tristen Silverstein

Tariq Earl

Federico Yacoubian

Isaiah Davenport

Jayvee Dumas

Ernest Robertson

Jack Attali

Jordan Hall

Jason Stumpfs

Zachary Wileczek

Elijah Williams

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 1

PL

NAME

Shane Gardner

Zachary Reed

Jayden Rodriguez

Sean Golembiewski

Terrance Jones

Demetrius Bell Jr.

Daniel Murtha

Jack Attali

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 2

PL

NAME

Sam Estherson

Gavin Lum

Terry McNeil

Jonathan Holden

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

Penn

Lebanon Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Penn

Holy Family

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

TEAM

DeSales

Stockton

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stockton

W:-0.7
TIME SC
14.26 10
14.74 8
14.79 5.5
14.79 5.5
14.82 4
15.09 3
15.58 -
DNS

W: 0.7
TIME SC
15.29 2
15.32 1
15.81 -
16.01 -

TEAM

Ursinus

Ursinus

Hunter

King's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Ursinus

Ursinus

Hunter

Widener

Suffolk CC

Stevens

Holy Family

TCNJ

Holy Family

TCNJ

Lincoln (Pa.)

Goldey-Beacom

Rowan

Chestnut Hill

TIME

17.53

18.11

18.27

18.99

19.32

19.69

19.77

22.08

DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

WIND

0.6

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2



PL  NAME YEAR TEAM
12 Hector L Diaz Ill Freshman Unattached
13 Nathaniel Adams FR-1 TCNJ
14 Jalen Wright FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
Tariq Earl SO-2 Suffolk CC
Men's 110 Hurdles Section 3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
15 Anthony Lanteigne FR-1 Rowan
16 Joshua Leidich FR-1 Lebanon Valley
20 Patrick Ryan SO-2 Ursinus
22 Jayden McKeen FR-1 Ursinus
Tristen Silverstein SO-2 Widener
Jayvee Dumas SO-2 TCNJ
Ernest Robertson SO-2 Holy Family
Isaiah Davenport FR-1 Holy Family
Men's 110 Hurdles Section 4
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
17 Ebenezer Affaine FR-1 Lincoln (Pa.)
18 Elijah Severe FR-1 West Chester
19 Ethan Marcin FR-1 Alvernia
21 Devon Bock FR-1 Ursinus
23 Dylan Baer FR-1 Ursinus
25 Travis Lane JR-3 King's (Pa.)
27 Ethan Chambers JR-3 Ursinus
Federico Yacoubian JR-3 Stevens
Men's 110 Hurdles Section 5
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
24 Solomon Kumi SO-2 Hunter
26 Noah Berger SO-2 Ursinus
28 Ethan Staurowsky SO-2 Ursinus
29 Cedric Denis FR-1 Hunter
Jordan Hall JR-3 Lincoln (Pa.)
Jason Stumpfs FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
Elijah Williams JR-3 Chestnut Hill
Zachary Wileczek SO-2 Rowan

Men's 400 Hurdles

TIME

16.11

16.33

16.54

DNS

SC

W: 0.6

SC

W:0.2

TIME

16.96

17.05

17.14

17.33

18.11

18.99

19.69

DNS

SC

W:0.2

TIME

18.27

19.32

19.77

22.08

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

Top?



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME

Sean Golembiewski

Terrance Jones

J'Kwann Hamilton

Nicolas West

Luke Noss

Nathaniel Adams

Samuel Agbessi

Irvin Marable

Jonathan David

Brandon VanSchaick

Mason Jolivette

Jonathan Hackshaw

Luke Clackett

Brody Troy

Ebenezer Affaine

Daniel Murtha

Patrick Ryan

LaMarc Rex

Connor Robinson

Al-Amin Page

Vicente Velez

Charleston Hunte

Dylan Baer

Mason Sherman

Derek Rudd

Andrae Johnson

Agustin Ramos-Cuello

Glen Bucikowski

Brayden Cisney

Alexis Maldonado-Ortiz

Ernest Robertson

Bryce Guthier

Adam Loehr

Isaiah Davenport

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

80-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Freshman

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Holy Family

Holy Family

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Rowan

Garden State TC

Widener

Alvernia

Ursinus

Holy Family

Suffolk CC

Delaware Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

Holy Family

Stevens

Holy Family

Holy Family

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

Stockton

Widener

Holy Family

Unattached

Unattached

Stockton

Stockton

Holy Family

DeSales

Alvernia

Holy Family

TIME

53.65

54.51

54.81

54.82

55.10

55.65

55.99

56.09

56.60

57.37

57.59

57.75

57.95

58.98

59.34

59.41

59.67

59.88

59.94

1:00.64

1:01.08

1:02.76

1:02.86

1:03.04

1:03.22

1:04.19

1:05.36

1:05.98

1:07.94

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 1

PL

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 2

PL

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 3

PL

NAME

Jason Stumpfs

Joshua Leidich

Jordan Hall

Demetrius Bell Jr.

Mick Barbi

Jack Attali

NAME

Sean Golembiewski

Terrance Jones

J'Kwann Hamilton

Nicolas West

Luke Noss

Nathaniel Adams

Mason Jolivette

Jack Attali

NAME

Samuel Agbessi

Irvin Marable

Jonathan David

Brandon VanSchaick

Jonathan Hackshaw

Daniel Murtha

Jordan Hall

Ernest Robertson

NAME

Luke Clackett

Patrick Ryan

LaMarc Rex

Andrae Johnson

Mick Barbi

Adam Loehr

Bryce Guthier

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Holy Family

Holy Family

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Ursinus

TCNJ

TEAM

Rowan

Garden State TC

Widener

Alvernia

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

TEAM

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

Holy Family

Holy Family

Stevens

Alvernia

DeSales

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TIME

53.65

54.51

54.81

54.82

55.10

55.65

57.59

DNS

TIME

55.99

56.09

56.60

57.37

57.75

59.41

DNS

DNS

TIME

57.95

59.67

59.88

1:04.19

DNS

DNS

DNS

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Lebanon Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stevens

TCNJ

SC

10

SC

SC

TIME

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 4

PL

21

22

23

25

27

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 5

PL

19

20

24

28

29

NAME

Isaiah Davenport

NAME

Brody Troy

Ebenezer Affaine

Vicente Velez

Charleston Hunte

Dylan Baer

Derek Rudd

Agustin Ramos-Cuello

Joshua Leidich

NAME

Connor Robinson

Al-Amin Page

Mason Sherman

Glen Bucikowski

Brayden Cisney

Demetrius Bell Jr.

Jason Stumpfs

Alexis Maldonado-Ortiz

YEAR

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Freshman

FR-1

YEAR

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Men's 3000 Steeplechase

PL

NAME

Ronnie Melao

Aidan Doherty

Ryan Cichocki

Joseph Nescio

Donald Miller

Liam O'Donnell

Ben Rosin

Tim Connell

Luke Pikulski

Nate Kidwell

Zach Cosme

Ryan Paradine

TEAM

Holy Family

TEAM

Delaware Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

Widener

Unattached

Lebanon Valley

TEAM

Stevens

Holy Family

Stockton

Unattached

Stockton

Lincoln (Pa.)

Goldey-Beacom

Stockton

TIME

DNS

TIME

58.98

59.34

1:01.08

1:02.76

1:02.86

1:03.22

1:05.36

DNS

TIME

59.94

1:00.64

1:03.04

1:05.98

1:07.94

DNS

DNS

DNS

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

80-2

JR-3

FR-1

SC

SC

SC

TEAM

Stevens

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

Swarthmore

DeSales

West Chester

TCNJ

Ursinus

Stevens

TIME

9:36.24

9:42.19

9:42.21

9:47.66

9:47.73

9:59.24

10:02.54

10:05.91

10:11.21

10:12.65

10:17.89

10:23.61

Topt

SC



PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

13 Cole Lehman JR-3 Lebanon Valley 10:24.08 -
14 Joey Alander FR-1 Swarthmore 10:35.17 -
15 William Zane SO-2 West Chester 10:42.83 -
16 Deven Abrams SO-2 Haverford 10:51.26 -
17 Ryan Segalla SO-2 TCNJ 10:55.15 -
18 Ryan O'Hara FR-1 Chestnut Hill 11:19.99 -
19 Jack Owenburg FR-1 Suffolk CC 12:11.49 -
Al-Amin Page FR-1 Holy Family DNF
Noah Griffin SR-4 Lebanon Valley DNF
Felipe Henao Llana SO-2 Goldey-Beacom DNS
Men's 4 x 100 Relay Top?t
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
1 DeSales Colin Marsh, Logan Berner, Vajon Wilson, Kyle Dunbar 41.92 10
2 TCNJ Raymond Schmitt, Jack Attali, Tyler Scott, Justin Gomez 41.95 8
3 Alvernia Jack Short, Elisiah Jerome, Anthony Downs, Luke St. Pierre 42.64 6
4 Lincoln (Pa.) Jude Butumbi, Jordan Hall, Demetrius Bell Jr., Lael Jean-Baptiste 42.73 5
5 Holy Family Odane Smith, Kouto Anyika, Nafis Zollicoffer, J'Kwann Hamilton 42.81 4
6 Stockton Carson Latham, Anthony Gentile, Anthony McCullough, Eduardo Ruiz-Guiseppi 42.97 3
7 Widener Matayo McGraw, Alex Stempin, Brion McNear, Samuel Knowles 43.08 2
8 Delaware Valley Dylan Grunwald, Kenny Rowe, Janiel Taveras, James Long-Stratton 44.18 1
9 Rutgers-Camden Nadir Paige, Robert Bayard, Walter Pierce, Oluwamayowakun Ojutalayo 44.23 -
10 Nassau CC Xavier Eaddy, Deelan Delva, Ahmad Momand, Leonardo Valdez 44.28 -
1 Immaculata Dylan Crews, Nicholas Speakman-Viggiano, Aaron Cuthbert, Elisha Dozier 44.51 -
12 Gwynedd-Mercy Mike Marable, Aquil Stewart, Branden Soubik, Victor Cruz 44.59 -
13 Jefferson (Pa.) Jaden Foster, Obinna Okorie, Muhammad Lambert, Joshua Jennings 44.79 -
14 Temple University Nana Korsah, Philip Penwell, Kirdashi Whitfield, Rique McLean 45.92 -
15 Delaware County CC Dennis Omane-Nketia, Joshua Adams, Jadon Thomas, Aidan Heppard 47.27 -
Haverford Jason Mayo, Jonathan Hill, Vir Goyal, Ravi Eaton DQ
NYU Manny Brito, Travis Perry, Lincoln Tutor, Davis Flanagin DQ
St. Joseph's (Pa.) Ben Henry, Jake Carrubba, Adam Petersen, Gabriel Lewis DNS
Hunter Jocsan Crespo, Solomon Kumi, Conor Sullivan, Hamza Elsherbiny DNS
Stevens Connor Robinson, Douglas Winant, Kyle Savino, Tyler Hackett DNS
Suffolk CC Yousses Rencher, Jaaden Henry, Tremayne Seay, Alexander Villatoro DNS

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Section 1



PL

TEAM

DeSales

TCNJ

Alvernia

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

Widener

Haverford

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

ATHLETES TIME SC
Marsh, Berner, Wilson, Dunbar 4192 10
Schmitt, Attali, Scott, Gomez 4195 8
Short, Jerome, Downs, St. Pierre 4264 6

Butumbi, Hall, Bell Jr., Jean-Baptiste 4273 5

Smith, Anyika, Zollicoffer, Hamilton 4281 4

McGraw, Stempin, McNear, Knowles 43.08 2

Mayo, Hill, Goyal, Eaton DQ

Henry, Carrubba, Petersen, Lewis DNS

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Section 2

PL

TEAM
Stockton
Delaware

Valley

Rutgers-
Camden

Nassau CC

Immaculata

NYU

Suffolk CC

Stevens

ATHLETES TIME SC
Latham, Gentile, McCullough, Ruiz- 4297 3
Guiseppi

Grunwald, Rowe, Taveras, Long-Stratton 4418 1
Paige, Bayard, Pierce, Ojutalayo 4423 -
Eaddy, Delva, Momand, Valdez 4428 -

Crews, Speakman-

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Section 3

PL

TEAM

Gwynedd-Mercy

Jefferson (Pa.)

Temple University

Delaware County

Hunter

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

PL

TEAM

Holy Family

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

DeSales

TCNJ

King's (Pa.)

West Chester

4451 -
Viggiano, Cuthbert, Dozier
Brito, Perry, Tutor, Flanagin DQ
Rencher, Henry, Seay, Villatoro DNS
Robinson, Winant, Savino, Hackett DNS
ATHLETES TIME SC
Marable, Stewart, Soubik, Cruz 4459 -
Foster, Okorie, Lambert, Jennings 4479 -
Korsah, Penwell, Whitfield, McLean 4592 -
Omane-
Nketia, Adams, Thomas, Heppard 4727 | -
Crespo, Kumi, Sullivan, Elsherbiny DNS
SQUAD ATHLETES
A Kouto Anyika, Nafis Zollicoffer, Kimani Smith, J'Kwann Hamilton
A Colin Althoff, Josh Farrell, Jack Wasserman, Tekalegn Leaf
A Owen Linder, Donovan Goundie, Elijah McKell, Zachary Reed
A Kyle Dunbar, Colin Marsh, Carl Tyce, Xavier Phoenix
A Jack Attali, Tyler Scott, Lucas Lattimer, Tyrese Gilbert
A Travis Lane, Owen Foytack, Cody Miller, Andrew Novrocki

B Kaleb Brown, Amarre Mayo, Gabe Lawler, Jaden Mercy

TIME

3:17.46

3:18.74

3:19.40

3:22.58

3:29.04

3:29.53

3:30.04

SC

10

Topt



SC

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME

8 Stockton A Shane Moore, Marcellus Malloy, Santana Wittenburg, Joseph deBeaumont 3:30.62

9 TCNJ B Jeff Heinman, Nathaniel Adams, Aidan Ferraez, Justin Gomez 3:30.89

10 Lebanon Valley B Samuel Rothstein, Matthew Bruchak, Ryan O'Byrne, Alec Di Cesare 3:32.02

" DeSales B Ben Phillippy, Jozef Callano, Josh Deremer, Tyler McCulloch 3:32.74

12 Moore Elite Track Club A Miles Temile Pegram-Thorne, Dereck Williams, Gianni Lawrence, Jermaine Dwight 3:33.66

13 Temple University A Antawn James, Logan Muhlberg, Philip Penwell, Rique McLean 3:40.26

14 Hunter A Conor Sullivan, Jocsan Crespo, Solomon Kumi, Hamza Elsherbiny 3:42.90

15 RC - Gloucester CC A Heriberto Camacho, Gavin Casella, Angel Garnett-Willis, Joshua Washington 3:43.28

16 Gwynedd-Mercy A Radelson Smith, Matt Edwards, Victor Cruz, Branden Soubik 3:43.60

17 Stockton B Darnell Cartwright, Mason Sherman, Breyon Mosley, Turhan Welch 3:47.94

18 Immaculata A Jimmy Lauer, Dylan Crews, Aaron Cuthbert, Connor Kakowski 4:03.43

19 Rutgers-Camden A Benjamin Wilson, Maurice Obanor, Eli Ochir-Goryeav, Brandon Butts 4:15.38
Swarthmore A Matthew Gutow, Kenneth Relovsky, Guillaume Robert, Bastiaan Phair DNS
Alvernia A Elisiah Jerome, Spencer Hahn, Zackary Wendel, Luke St. Pierre DNS
St. Joseph's (Pa.) A Kevin Dennin, Regent Walden, Lleyton Winslow, Anton Bovone DNS
Rowan A Samuel Agbessi, Marquise Young, Robert McKinney, Zachary Wileczek DNS
Neumann A Wyatt Boyer, Nahshon Harrison-Fobbs, Timothy Connell, Hakeem Hall DNS
RC - Cumberland A Jameer Haskins, Brandon Bermudez, Angel Smith, Lakee Pegram DNS
Stevens A Andrew Donahue, Mick Barbi, Caleb Stephen, Kajetan Leitner DNS
Suffolk CC B Jack Owenburg, Josue Quintanilla, Alexander Villatoro, Christian Scholl DNS
Goldey-Beacom A A'mair Buffaloe, Jalen Wright, Kenai Massiah, Emmanuel Otsyina DNS
Suffolk CC A Charleston Hunte, Jaaden Henry, Jeffrey Simmons, Luke Clackett DNS

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1 Holy Family Anyika, Zollicoffer, Smith, Hamilton 3:17.46 10

2 West Chester Althoff, Farrell, Wasserman, Leaf 3:18.74 8

3 '\-,gltl’g;m Linder, Goundie, McKell, Reed 31940 6

4 DeSales Dunbar, Marsh, Tyce, Phoenix 3:2258 5

5 TCNJ Attali, Scott, Lattimer, Gilbert 3:29.04 4

9 TCNJ Heinman, Adams, Ferraez, Gomez 3:30.89 -

12 !\I'Argg[(eCEIllJitbe Ii?riitj\j}\%iaan;s, Lawrence, Dwight 3:33.66 | -

Rowan Agbessi, Young, McKinney, Wileczek DNS

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 2



PL

TEAM

King's (Pa.)

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

DeSales

Stockton

St. Joseph's
(Pa.)

Alvernia

Goldey-Beacom

ATHLETES

Lane, Foytack, Miller, Novrocki

Moore, Malloy, Wittenburg, deBeaumont

Rothstein, Bruchak, O'Byrne, Di Cesare

Phillippy, Callano, Deremer, McCulloch

Cartwright, Sherman, Mosley, Welch

Dennin, Walden, Winslow, Bovone

Jerome, Hahn, Wendel, St. Pierre

Buffaloe, Wright, Massiah, Otsyina

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 3

PL

TEAM

West Chester

Hunter

RC -
Gloucester CC

Rutgers-
Camden

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

Stevens

Swarthmore

ATHLETES

Brown, Mayo, Lawler, Mercy

Sullivan, Crespo, Kumi, Elsherbiny

Camacho, Casella, Garnett-

Willis, Washington

Wilson, Obanor, Ochir-Goryeav, Butts

Hunte, Henry, Simmons, Clackett

Owenburg, Quintanilla, Villatoro, Scholl

Donahue, Barbi, Stephen, Leitner

Gutow, Relovsky, Robert, Phair

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 4

PL

TEAM

Temple University

Gwynedd-Mercy

Immaculata

RC - Cumberland

Neumann

Men's High Jump

PL

NAME

Nishorn Pierre

177 182 187
PPP PPP PPP

<

Valiant McKee

177 182 187
PPP PPP PPP
<

Conrad Moore

ATHLETES

James, Muhlberg, Penwell, McLean

Smith, Edwards, Cruz, Soubik

Lauer, Crews, Cuthbert, Kakowski

Haskins, Bermudez, Smith, Pegram

Boyer, Harrison-Fobbs, Connell, Hall

192 197
PPP PPP

192 197
o PPP

2.02
X0

2.02
XXO

207 212 215

X0

2.07
XXX

(0]

XXX

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

TIME

3:29.53

3:30.62

3:32.02

3:32.74

3:47.94

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

3:30.04

3:42.90

3:43.28

4:15.38

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

3:40.26

3:43.60

4:03.43

DNS

DNS

SC

SC

SC

TEAM

Holy Family

Unattached

Penn

MARK

2.12m

2.02m

1.92m

CONV

6'11.5"

6'7.5"

6'3.5"

SC

Topt



PL

NAME

177 182 187
PPP PPP PPP

Jack Meigel

177 182 187
PPP PPP PPP

Arrington Rhym

177 182 187
PPP PPP O

Anthony Lanteigne

177 182 187
PPP PPP O

Matayo McGraw

177 182 187
PPP O XXO

Skyler Salay

177 182 187
PPP PPP XXO

James Sims

1.77 1.82 1.87
O o O

Keion Elliott

177 1.82 1.87

o o X0

Terrance Jones

1.77 1.82 1.87

X0 O XXP

Cody Miller

1.77 1.82 1.87

X0 XO XXX

Clayton Ward 11

177 1.82 187

XO XXO XXX

Jaxon Geddio

1.77 1.82
X0 XXX

1.92

1.92
X0

1.92
X0

1.92
XXO

1.92
XXO

1.92
XXO

1.92
XXX

1.92
XXX

1.92
PPP

1.97
XXX

1.97
XXX

1.97

1.97
XXX

1.97
XXX

1.97

197 202 207
PPP PPP XXX

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Rowan

Rowan

Widener

Holy Family

Ursinus

Rutgers-Camden

Holy Family

King's (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

MARK

1.92m

1.92m

1.92m

1.92m

1.92m

1.87m

1.87m

1.82m

1.82m

1.82m

1.77m

CONV

6'3.5"

6'3.5"

6'3.5"

6'3.5"

6'3.5"

6'1.5"

6'1.5"

5 11.5"

5'11.5"

5 11.5"

5'9.75"

SC

5.5

5.5

25

25



PL

NAME

Jonathan Holden

177 182
XXO XXX

Rene Duffault

177 1.82

XXO XXX

Dave Piotrowski

1.77  1.82
XXO XXX

Derrick Johnson

177 182 1.87
XXO PPP XXX

Kampton Kam

1.77

Mark Hellwig

1.77

Jacob Grossman

1.77

XXX

Ethan Chambers

1.77
XXX

Theophilus Sample

1.77

XXX

Isaiah Davenport

1.77

Al-Amin Page
1.77
XXX

Zaheer Owens
1.77

XXX

Kevin Lu-Chua

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Stockton

West Chester

Ursinus

West Chester

Penn

Penn

Widener

Ursinus

Holy Family

Holy Family

Holy Family

Holy Family

Stockton

MARK

1.77m

1.77m

1.77m

1.77m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV

5'9.75"

5'9.75"

5'9.75"

5'9.75"

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

SC



PL

NAME

1.77

XXX

Jayvon Laguerre

1.77

XXX

Dean Gagan

1.77

XXX

Skyler Johnson

1.77

XXX

Solomon Kumi

1.77

Joshua Lim

1.77

XXX

kyle davenport

1.77

XXX

Eoin Quinn

1.77

XXX

Rodrigo Carvajal

1.77

Adam Green

1.77

Markel Roberts-Jackson

1.77
XXX

Xach Tucker

1.77

Benjamin Power

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

80-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S§0-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

Hunter

Stevens

Harcum

Swarthmore

Swarthmore

Lincoln (Pa.)

Ursinus

Goldey-Beacom

Delaware Valley

MARK

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV SC

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



PL

NAME

1.77

XXX

Elijah Williams

1.77

Maurice Obanor

1.77

Brian Whitney

1.77

XXX

Weston Simak

1.77

XXX

Jamile Gantt

1.77

Payton Stills

1.77
XXX

Men's Pole Vault

PL

NAME
Benedikt Sachta

370 3.85 4.00
PPP PPP PPP

John Robinson

370 385 4.00
PPP PPP XO

Jayvee Dumas

370 385 4.00
PPP PPP O

Tyler DeMarco

370 385 4.00
PPP PPP O

Ayden Stankus

370 385 4.00
PPP PPP PPP

415
PPP

4.15

X0

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.30
PPP

4.30
XXO

4.30

4.30
X0

4.30
X0

4.45
PPP

4.45

4.45
XXX

445
XXX

4.45
XXX

460
PPP

4.60
XXX

4.75
o

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

S§0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

490 505 5.13
o X0  XXO

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Chestnut Hill

Rutgers-Camden

DeSales

DeSales

Rowan

Stockton

TEAM

Penn

5.18
XXX

Rowan

TCNJ

TCNJ

Lebanon Valley

MARK

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

MARK

5.13m

4.45m

4.30m

4.30m

4.30m

CONV

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV

16' 10"

14'7.25"

14" 1.25"

14'1.25"

14'1.25"

SC

SC

10

4.5

4.5

Top?



PL

NAME

Luke Gnospelius

370 385 4.00
PPP PPP O

Joseph Morales

3.70 3.85 4.00

PPP PPP PPP

Ken Komatsu

370 385 4.00
PPP PPP O

Elan Krakow

3.70 3.85 4.00
¢} (¢] XXX

4.15
X0

415
PPP

4.15
X0

Andrew Anantharajah

3.70 385 4.00
O (¢} XXX

Kyle Miller

3.70 3.85 4.00
XXO XO XXX

Grant Smith

3.70 3.85 4.00
o XXO XXX

Christopher Persico

3.70 3.85
O XXX

Gregory Sommer

3.70 3.85
X0 XXX

Braedan Joyce

370 3.85
XXO XXX

Tyler Raimondi

3.70

Sean Bowers

4.30
X0

4.30
XXO

4.30
XXX

4.45
XXX

4.45
XXX

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0O-2

S0-2

TEAM

Rowan

Stockton

Ursinus

TCNJ

Stevens

Stevens

Lebanon Valley

Stevens

Delaware Valley

Stevens

Rowan

Ursinus

MARK

4.30m

4.30m

4.15m

3.85m

3.85m

3.85m

3.85m

3.70m

3.70m

3.70m

NH

NH

CONV

14" 1.25"

14" 1.25"

13'7.25"

12'7.5"

12'7.5"

12'7.5"

12'7.5"

12'1.5"

12'1.5"

12'1.5"

NH

NH

SC



PL

NAME

3.70

XXX

Brandon Kiefer

3.70

Brayden Cisney
3.70
XXX

Andres Perez
3.70

XXX

Gavin Lum

370 385 400 415
PPP PPP PPP XXX

Jason Tomaino

3.70

Elvis Mwesigwa

3.70

Gabe Hines

3.70

Vincenzo Taormina

3.70

Cole Smeland

3.70

Kevin Smith

3.70

XXX

Cullen Grady

3.70

XXX

Adam Green

3.70
XXX

YEAR

S0O-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0O-2

JR-3

S0-2

80-2

S0O-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Stevens

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Rowan

Rowan

Swarthmore

DeSales

Delaware Valley

Delaware Valley

Stevens

Lincoln (Pa.)

MARK

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV SC

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



PL

NAME

Terry McNeil

3.70

Men's Long Jump

PL

NAME

Jude Butumbi

FOUL 7.08 6.87

Nishorn Pierre

6.53 6.75 FOUL

Will Rivers

649 648 6.52

Desi Stroud

FOUL 665 6.63

6.76

6.80

6.72

6.33

Cameron Campbell-Miller

FOUL 648 6.51

Ayden Stankus

6.43 6.47 FOUL

Xavier Phoenix

620 640 6.10

Logan Henry

625 FOUL 6.37

Vincent Rizzi

6.30 6.00 6.37

Jalen Wright

6.37 624 6.06

Alex Stempin

632 612 582

Payton Stills

6.09 625 6.28

Trevone Green

6.01 625 598

Aaron Cuthbert

596 621 623

Theophilus Sample

583 FOUL 6.16

FOUL

6.34

PASS

6.33

6.13

PASS

7.04

6.67

6.64

6.44

4.73

6.43

PASS

6.07

6.24

PASS

6.94

FOUL

6.69

FOUL

PASS

6.35

PASS

6.24

6.02

PASS

YEAR

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

S0O-2

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

West Chester

Holy Family

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

DeSales

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Goldey-Beacom

Widener

Stockton

Stockton

Immaculata

Holy Family

MARK

NH

MARK

7.08m

6.80m

6.72m

6.65m

6.51m

6.47m

6.40m

6.37m

6.37m

6.37m

6.32m

6.28m

6.25m

6.23m

6.16m

CONV

NH

CONV

23'2.75"

22'3.75"

22'0.75"

21"10"

21'4.25"

21'2.75"

21' 0"

20'10.75"

20'10.75"

20'10.75"

20'9"

20'7.25"

20'6.25"

20'5.25"

20" 2.5"

SC

Top?
SC

10



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NAME

Jayvon Laguerre

577 593 6.08

Jacob Grossman

594 6.07 593

Jaxon Geddio

FOUL 6.05 579

Xach Tucker

594 580 6.00

Kevin Lu-Chua

537 565 597

Sanjay Persaud

FOUL 589 542

Michael Agbeye

587 577 567

Dylan Crews

543 539 587

Hakeem Hall

562 559 586

James Long-Stratton

582 569 583

Mikhai Johnson

554 572 583

Dennis Kemether

5.81 565 3.96

Skyler Johnson

576 539 521

Graison Michajluk

574 FOUL 572

Brandon Butts

499 571 574

Zachary Wileczek

524 574 545

Justin Gajewski

532 572 554

YEAR

S0O-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0O-2

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Widener

Ursinus

Goldey-Beacom

Stockton

Villanova

Ursinus

Immaculata

Neumann

Delaware Valley

Rowan

West Chester

TCNJ

Lebanon Valley

Rutgers-Camden

Rowan

Stevens

MARK

6.08m

6.07m

6.05m

6.00m

5.97m

5.89m

5.87m

5.87m

5.86m

5.83m

5.83m

5.81m

5.76m

5.74m

5.74m

5.74m

5.72m

CONV

19'11.5"

19" 11"

19'10.25"

19'8.25"

197"

19'4"

19'3.25"

19'3.25"

19'2.75"

19'1.5"

19'1.5"

19'0.75"

18'10.75"

18'10"

18'10"

18' 10"

18'9.25"

SC



PL

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

NAME

Alexis Maldonado-Ortiz

569 FOUL PASS

Lens Demosthene

FOUL 568 552

Luke Spera

563 548 544

Zaheer Owens

563 525 539

Nathan Ma

549 547 562

Andre Henneghan

543 524 562

Solomon Kumi

550 561 5.46

Travis Lane

535 558 5.60

Rocco Bressi

FOUL FOUL 559

avion graham

553 FOUL 5.15

Nicholas Wolff

549 539 FOUL

Clayton Ward 11

543 FOUL 545

Richard Russo

544 PASS PASS

Matt Edwards

520 541 FOUL

Cedric Denis

536 FOUL 539

Noah Berger

536 535 PASS

Devon Bock

5.31 FOUL  4.79

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Stockton

DeSales

Widener

Holy Family

Haverford

Holy Family

Hunter

King's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Harcum

DeSales

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

Gwynedd-Mercy

Hunter

Ursinus

Ursinus

MARK

5.69m

5.68m

5.63m

5.63m

5.62m

5.62m

5.61m

5.60m

5.59m

5.53m

5.49m

5.45m

5.44m

5.41m

5.39m

5.36m

5.31m

CONV

18'8"

18'7.75"

18'5.75"

18'5.75"

18'5.25"

18'5.25"

18' 5"

18'4.5"

18'4.25"

18'1.75"

18'0.25"

17" 10.75"

17" 10.25"

17'9"

17" 8.25"

177"

17'5.25"

SC



PL

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

NAME

Chris Sabatino

FOUL FOUL 526

James Dello-iacono

435 525 484

Jonathan Cunha-Desouza

520 FOUL FOUL

Eoin Quinn

515 519 FOUL

Angel Garnett-Willis

496 488 509

Rique McLean

478 FOUL 4.99

Javell McMichael

FOUL FOUL 4.96

Davonte Hinds

4.13 FOUL 493

Trevon Morgan

FOUL FOUL 487

Walter Pierce

FOUL 392 FOUL

Collin Ney

Cole Jackson

Caden Johnson

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Quentin Adolphe

Rishi Tella

Tajay Brown

Ty Moss

Ernest Robertson

Isaiah Davenport

Skyler Salay

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Jefferson (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Swarthmore

RC - Gloucester CC

Temple University

DeSales

Ursinus

Nassau CC

Rutgers-Camden

Ursinus

Ursinus

Ursinus

Swarthmore

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Goldey-Beacom

Holy Family

Holy Family

Holy Family

MARK

5.26m

5.25m

5.20m

5.19m

5.09m

4.99m

4.96m

4.93m

4.87m

3.92m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV

17'3.25"

17'2.75"

17'0.75"

17'0.5"

16'8.5"

16'4.5"

16'3.25"

16'2.25"

15'11.75"

12'10.5"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL  NAME

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Weston Simak

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Daelyn Nwaobasi

FOUL PASS FOUL

Men's Long Jump Flight 1

PL  NAME YEAR

10  Jalen Wright FR-1
James Long-

25 Stratton FR-1

42  avion graham FR-1

45  Richard Russo SO-2

46  Matt Edwards FR-1

49  Devon Bock FR-1
James Dello-

51 facono FR-1

53  Eoin Quinn FR-1

55 Rique McLean

58  Trevon Morgan FR-1
59  Walter Pierce SO-2
Rishi Tella S0-2
Tajay Brown FR-1
Ty Moss SR-4

Men's Long Jump Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR
17 Jacob Grossman SO-2
24  Hakeem Hall SO-2
27  Dennis Kemether SO-2
29  Graison Michajluk FR-1
37  Nathan Ma JR-3
38  Andre Henneghan FR-1
39  Solomon Kumi SO-2
43  Nicholas Wolff FR-1
44  Clayton Ward Il FR-1

47  Cedric Denis FR-1

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Delaware Valley

Harcum

TCNJ

Gwynedd-Mercy

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

Swarthmore

Temple
University

Nassau CC

Rutgers-
Camden

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Goldey-Beacom

TEAM

Widener

Neumann

West Chester

Lebanon
Valley

Haverford

Holy Family

Hunter

DeSales

Suffolk CC

Hunter

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

MARK

6.37m

5.83m

5.53m

5.44m

5.41m

5.31m

5.25m

5.19m

4.99m

4.87m

3.92m

NM

NM

NM

MARK

6.07m

5.86m

5.81m

5.74m

5.62m

5.62m

5.61m

5.49m

5.45m

5.39m

ENGLISH

20
10.75"

19'1.5"

18'1.75"

17
10.25"

17'9"

17' 5.25"

17" 2.75"

17'0.5"

16'4.5"

15" 11.75"

12'10.5"

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

19" 11"

19'2.75"

19'0.75"

18' 10"

18'5.25"

18'5.25"

18'5"

18'0.25"

17
10.75"

17' 8.25"

TEAM

DeSales

Villanova

SC

SC

MARK

NM

NM

CONV

NM

NM

SC



PL

50

52

56

57

NAME

Chris Sabatino

Jonathan Cunha-
Desouza

Javell McMichael

Davonte Hinds

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

Men's Long Jump Flight 3

PL

30

31

32

33

35

36

40

48

54

NAME

Theophilus
Sample

Jayvon Laguerre

Jaxon Geddio

Xach Tucker
Brandon Butts
Zachary Wileczek

Justin Gajewski

Alexis Maldonado-
Ortiz

Luke Spera
Zaheer Owens
Travis Lane

Noah Berger

Angel Garnett-
Willis

Caden Johnson

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

Men's Long Jump Flight 4

PL

20

21

22

23

26

28

34

41

NAME

Ayden Stankus

Trevone Green

Aaron Cuthbert

Kevin Lu-Chua

Sanjay Persaud

Michael Agbeye

Dylan Crews

Mikhai Johnson

Skyler Johnson

Lens Demosthene

Rocco Bressi

Quentin Adolphe

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

80-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Jefferson

(Pa.)

Jefferson
(Pa.)

DeSales

Ursinus

TEAM

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom
Ursinus

Goldey-Beacom

Rutgers-
Camden

Rowan
Stevens
Stockton
Widener
Holy Family
King's (Pa.)
Ursinus

RC - Gloucester
cC

Ursinus

TEAM

Lebanon Valley
Stockton
Immaculata
Stockton
Villanova
Ursinus
Immaculata
Rowan
TCNJ
DeSales
Ursinus

Swarthmore

MARK

5.26m

5.20m

4.96m

4.93m

MARK

6.16m

6.08m

6.05m

6.00m

5.74m

5.74m

5.72m

5.69m

5.63m

5.63m

5.60m

5.36m

5.09m

NM

MARK

6.47m

6.25m

6.23m

5.97m

5.89m

5.87m

5.87m

5.83m

5.76m

5.68m

5.59m

NM

ENGLISH

17" 3.25"

17'0.75"

16' 3.25"

16'2.25"

ENGLISH

20'2.5"

19'11.5"

19'
10.25"

19' 8.25"

18'10"

18' 10"

18'9.25"

18'8"

18'5.75"

18'5.75"

18'4.5"

177"

16'8.5"

NM

ENGLISH

21'2.75"

20'6.25"

20'5.25"

19'7"

19'4"

19'3.25"

19'3.25"

19'1.5"

18'10.75"

18'7.75"

18'4.25"

NM

SC

SC

SC



PL

NAME

Daelyn Nwaobasi

Isaiah Davenport

YEAR

S0O-2

FR-1

Men's Long Jump Flight 5

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0O-2

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

S0O-2

JR-3

PL NAME
1 Jude Butumbi
2 Nishorn Pierre
3 Will Rivers
4 Desi Stroud
5 Cameron Campbell-
Miller
7 Xavier Phoenix
8 Logan Henry
9 Vincent Rizzi
" Alex Stempin
12 Payton Stills
Weston Simak
Cole Jackson
Collin Ney
Ernest Robertson
Skyler Salay
Men's Triple Jump
PL  NAME
1 Odane Smith
14.28 14.60 PASS 14.26
2 Nishorn Pierre
FOUL 13.82 13.99 14.34
3 Donte Dockery
14.59 14.63 14.29 14.00
4 Will Rivers
1420 FOUL FOUL  14.09
5 Matayo McGraw
1447 1416 14.32  14.02
6 Terrance Jones

FOUL  13.90 13.47 FOUL

TEAM

Villanova

Holy Family

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)
Holy Family
West Chester

Holy Family

St. Joseph's
(Pa.)

DeSales

St. Joseph's
(Pa.)

TCNJ

Widener
Stockton
DeSales
Ursinus
Ursinus
Holy Family

Holy Family

13.06 15.05

1460 14.81

PASS 1473

FOUL 14.71

14.70 14.67

FOUL FOUL

MARK  ENGLISH
NM NM
NM NM
MARK  ENGLISH
7.08m  23'2.75"
6.80m  22'3.75"
6.72m  22'0.75"
6.65m  21'10"
6.51m  21'4.25"
6.40m 21'0"
20
6.37m
10.75"
20
6.37m
10.75"
6.32m  20'9"
6.28m  20'7.25"
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
YEAR
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4

SC

SC

10

4

TEAM

Holy Family

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom

West Chester

Widener

Holy Family

MARK

15.05m

14.81m

14.73m

14.71m

14.70m

13.90m

CONV

49'4.5"

48'7.25"

48' 4"

48'3.25"

48'2.75"

45'7.25"

Top?
SC

10



PL

20

21

NAME

Patrick Monahan

13.85 FOUL

Xavier Phoenix

FOUL FOUL

Trevone Green

1352  13.57
Ravi Eaton

FOUL  13.40
Desi Stroud

1332 13.31
Isaac Tu

1317  13.00

Weston Simak

13.07 12.99

Zaheer Owens

1282  12.87
Drew Boyce
1247  12.58

Mikhai Johnson

1239 1224

Vincent Rizzi

13.58

13.82

13.57

13.09

12.94

13.16

12.89

12.32

11.47

12.15

11.85 1189 1228

Lens Demosthene

1220 1214

Michael Agbeye

12.01 FOUL
Peter Skulski
FOUL FOUL

Brandon Butts

FOUL  11.07

Clayton Ward 11

FOUL  FOUL

Solomon Kumi

Cedric Denis

11.94

11.96

11.28

FOUL

FOUL

13.88

13.72

FOUL

13.78

FOUL

13.49

13.62

PASS

13.74

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

DeSales

Stockton

Haverford

Holy Family

NYU

DeSales

Holy Family

NYU

Rowan

TCNJ

DeSales

Ursinus

DeSales

Rutgers-Camden

Suffolk CC

Hunter

Hunter

MARK

13.88m

13.82m

13.74m

13.40m

13.32m

13.17m

13.07m

12.87m

12.58m

12.39m

12.28m

12.20m

12.01m

11.28m

11.07m

NM

NM

NM

CONV

45'6.5"

45'4.25"

45'1"

43'11.75"

43'8.5"

43'2.5"

42'10.75"

42'2.75"

41'3.25"

40'7.75"

40'3.5"

40'0.5"

39'5"

37'0.25"

36' 4"

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL

NAME

Ernest Robertson

Hamza Elsherbiny

Jacob Grossman

Trevon Morgan

FOUL

Jonathan Cunha-Desouza

FOUL  FOUL

Cole Jackson

Jonathan Holden

FOUL

Men's Triple Jump Flight 1

PL

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NAME

Zaheer Owens

Drew Boyce

Mikhai Johnson

Vincent Rizzi

Lens Demosthene

Michael Agbeye

Peter Skulski

Brandon Butts

Clayton Ward 11

Solomon Kumi

Cedric Denis

Hamza Elsherbiny

Trevon Morgan

Jonathan Cunha-
Desouza

Jonathan Holden

Jacob Grossman

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

Men's Triple Jump Flight 2

PL

NAME

Odane Smith

Nishorn Pierre

Donte Dockery

Will Rivers

Matayo McGraw

Terrance Jones

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Holy Family

NYU

Rowan

TCNJ

DeSales

Ursinus

DeSales

Rutgers-
Camden

Suffolk CC

Hunter

Hunter

Hunter

Nassau CC

Jefferson

(Pa.)

Stockton

Widener

TEAM

Holy Family

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom

West Chester

Widener

Holy Family

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1
MARK  ENGLISH
12.87m  42'2.75"
12.58m  41'3.25"
12.39m  40'7.75"
12.28m  40'3.5"
12.20m  40'0.5"
12.01m  39'5"
11.28m  37'0.25"
11.07m  36'4"
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
NM NM
MARK  ENGLISH
15.05m 49’ 4.5"
14.81m  48'7.25"
14.73m 48 4"
14.71m 48 3.25"
14.70m 48 2.75"
13.90m  45'7.25"

TEAM

Holy Family

Hunter

Widener

Nassau CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Ursinus

Stockton

SC

SC

10

MARK

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV SC

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



PL NAME YEAR TEAM
7 Patrick Monahan FR-1 Penn
8 Xavier Phoenix SR-4 DeSales
9 Trevone Green JR-3 Stockton
10  Ravi Eaton SR-4 Haverford
" Desi Stroud FR-1 Holy Family
12 Isaac Tu SO-2 NYU
13 Weston Simak FR-1 DeSales
Cole Jackson SO-2 Ursinus
Ernest Robertson =~ SO-2 Holy Family
Men's Shot Put

PL  NAME
1 Tom Wood

1544 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
2 Kai Deines

1423 1516 FOUL 1510 1521
3 Zezo Beshir

1466 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1453
4 Derrick Lukomski-Pizzo

FOUL 1446 1376 FOUL 13.91
5 Brandon Perot

1361 1413 FOUL 1420 FOUL
6 Stephen Daramola

13.90 1373 1420 FOUL FOUL
7 Alexander Witmer

1413 FOUL 13.84 1274 FOUL
8 Josh Caudill

13.97 13.61 13.70 13.87 13.84

9 Zachary Mackiewicz

1330 13.31

10 George Agyei-Sam

1210 FOUL

1" G. Aonghas Evanick

FOUL  13.19

12 Christian Farhat

13.59

13.26

12.80

FOUL  13.20

14.89

FOUL

14.57

14.43

13.91

12.75

FOUL

FOUL

13.77

MARK

13.88m

13.82m

13.74m

13.40m

13.32m

13.17m

13.07m

NM

NM

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

ENGLISH SC

45'6.5" 2

45'4.25" 1

451" -

43'11.75" -

43'8.5" -

43'2.5" -

42'10.75" -

NM

NM

TEAM

Ursinus

Penn

Penn

West Chester

Delaware Valley

TCNJ

Alvernia

Rowan

TCNJ

TCNJ

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

MARK

15.44m

15.21m

14.66m

14.46m

14.20m

14.20m

14.13m

13.97m

13.77m

13.26m

13.19m

13.17m

CONV

50' 8"

49' 11"

48'1.25"

47' 5.25"

46'7.25"

46'7.25"

46'4.25"

45'10"

45'2.25"

43'6"

43'3.25"

43'2.5"

Top?
sC

10



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME

13.17  FOUL  FOUL

Thomas Smith

FOUL 1297 FOUL

Parker Howell

12.52 12.54 12.94

Mike Carfagno

12.70 FOUL 1289

Krish Patel

12.711 12.46 12.79

Cody Shay

12.77 12.57 12.78

Carter Kensil

FOUL 1212 12.75

Tati White

11.93 12.64 12.64

Hector Romero Garcia

11.51 12.14 12.45

Grant Sharp

1218 1228 1220

Jayson Lewis

1227 1211 11.83

Sebastien Lacroix

11.87 1223 FOUL

Sean Barrera

1096 11.68 11.88

Kwesi Wilson

1089 1116 11.84

Luke Tobin

1.21 FOUL  11.72

Daniel Lee

FOUL 1169 11.31

Tyrin Hawkins

11.62  FOUL  11.02

Shymir Jeremiah

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

West Chester

Ursinus

Stockton

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

Jefferson (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

Alvernia

TCNJ

Goldey-Beacom

Ursinus

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

NYU

Immaculata

DBest track team

MARK

12.97m

12.94m

12.89m

12.79m

12.78m

12.75m

12.64m

12.45m

12.28m

12.27m

12.23m

11.88m

11.84m

11.72m

11.69m

11.62m

11.48m

CONV

42'6.75"

42'5.5"

42'3.5"

41'11.5"

41'11.25"

41'10"

41'5.75"

40'10.25"

40'3.5"

40'3.25"

40'1.5"

38' 11.75"

38'10.25"

38'5.5"

38'4.25"

38'1.5"

37' 8"

SC



PL

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

NAME

10.81 11.48 FOUL

Jordan Wilson

9.81 1.18  11.37

Art Keys

10.96 11.34 10.48

Jason Chedester

11.17 11.19 11.28

Theodore Lorenzen

11.14 11.28 11.17

Amir Lindor

10.79 1.27 11.14

Colin Treacy

FOUL  10.69 11.25

Benjamin Laster

10.17 10.74 11.12

Davonte Hinds

10.78 10.98 10.70

Dyheim Watson

FOUL 1098 10.34

Aidan Greene

10.41 1046  10.72

Nicasio Alteros

1060 FOUL FOUL

Matthew Renfroe

1032 1044 1057

Ryan Farrell

10.08 10.33 9.93

Denilson Desouzsa

FOUL FOUL 1026

Liam Janschka

10.08 FOUL 1022

Joshua DeRocher

957 999 FOUL

Christion Johnson

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM

RC - Gloucester CC

Swarthmore

Chestnut Hill

Suffolk CC

Rutgers-Camden

Delaware Valley

Stockton

Ursinus

Rutgers-Camden

Stevens

RC - Gloucester CC

Suffolk CC

Nassau CC

Jefferson (Pa.)

Ursinus

Immaculata

Gwynedd-Mercy

MARK

11.37m

11.34m

11.28m

11.28m

11.27m

11.25m

11.12m

10.98m

10.98m

10.72m

10.60m

10.57m

10.33m

10.26m

10.22m

9.99m

9.98m

CONV

37'3.75"

37'2.5"

37'0.25"

37'0.25"

36' 11.75"

36' 11"

36'5.75"

36'0.25"

36'0.25"

35' 2"

34'9.5"

34'8.25"

33'10.75"

33' 8"

33'6.5"

32'9.5"

32 g

SC



PL

47

48

49

50

51

NAME
FOUL 9.98
Kerry Louis

9.75

963 984 975

Walter Pierce

919 748 850

Evan Hope

FOUL FOUL

Michael Danter

8.75

830 778 821

Christian Johnson

6.95 6.78 826

Kyle Gonzalez

Micah Walker

David Waters

Jayden Wright

Isaiah Lee

Deane Leader

Cooper Kinsley

Sheadon Carr

FOUL FOUL

FOUL

Men's Shot Put Flight 1

PL

25

31

39

41

42

44

NAME

Kwesi Wilson

Art Keys

Aidan Greene

Matthew Renfroe

Ryan Farrell

Liam Janschka

Joshua
DeRocher

Christion
Johnson

Kerry Louis

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Stockton

Swarthmore

Stevens

Suffolk CC

Nassau CC

Ursinus

Immaculata

Gwynedd-Mercy

Alvernia

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

MARK

11.84m

11.34m

10.72m

10.57m

10.33m

10.22m

9.99m

9.98m

9.84m

TEAM

Alvernia

Rutgers-Camden

RC - Gloucester CC

Ursinus

Neumann

Suffolk CC

Holy Family

Widener

TCNJ

Nassau CC

Ursinus

Stevens

Alvernia

ENGLISH SC

38'
10.25"

37'2.5" -

35' " _

34'8.25" -

33
10.75"

33'6.5" -

32'9.5" -

32'9" -

32'3.5" -

MARK

9.84m

9.19m

8.75m

8.30m

8.26m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV

32'3.5"

30' 2"

28'8.5"

27'2.75"

27'1.25"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL

48

50

51

Men's Shot Put Flight 2

PL

20

27

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

38

40

43

49

Men's Shot Put Flight 3

PL

21

22

23

24

26

NAME

Walter Pierce

Michael Danter

Christian
Johnson

Kyle Gonzalez

Isaiah Lee

NAME

Hector Romero
Garcia

Daniel Lee
Shymir Jeremiah
Jordan Wilson

Jason Chedester

Theodore
Lorenzen

Amir Lindor
Colin Treacy
Benjamin Laster
Dyheim Watson

Nicasio Alteros

Denilson
Desouzsa

Evan Hope
Cooper Kinsley

Sheadon Carr

NAME

G. Aonghas
Evanick

Parker Howell
Krish Patel

Cody Shay
Carter Kensil
Grant Sharp
Jayson Lewis
Sebastien Lacroix
Sean Barrera

Luke Tobin

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

S0O-2

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Rutgers-
Camden

Ursinus

Neumann

Suffolk CC

Nassau CC

TEAM

Suffolk CC

NYU

DBest track
team

RC - Gloucester
cC

Chestnut Hill

Suffolk CC

Rutgers-
Camden

Delaware Valley
Stockton

Rutgers-
Camden

RC - Gloucester
cC

Jefferson (Pa.)

RC - Gloucester
cC

Stevens

Alvernia

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

Alvernia

TCNJ

Goldey-
Beacom

Ursinus

Lebanon Valley

MARK

9.19m

8.30m

8.26m

NM

NM

MARK

12.45m

11.69m

11.48m

11.37Tm

11.28m

11.28m

11.27Tm

11.25m

11.12m

10.98m

10.60m

10.26m

8.75m

NM

NM

MARK

13.19m

12.94m

12.79m

12.78m

12.75m

12.28m

12.27m

12.23m

11.88m

11.72m

ENGLISH

30" 2"

27'2.75"

27'1.25"

NM

NM

ENGLISH

40'
10.25"

38'4.25"

37'8"

37'3.75"

37'0.25"

37'0.25"

36' 11.75"

36" 11"

36'5.75"

36'0.25"

34'9.5"

33' 8"

28'8.5"

NM

NM

ENGLISH

43'3.25"

42'5.5"

41'11.5"

41'11.25"

41'10"

40'3.5"

40' 3.25"

40'1.5"

38' 11.75"

38'5.5"

SC

SC

SC



PL

28

37

NAME YEAR TEAM
Tyrin Hawkins SR-4 Immaculata
Davonte Hinds JR-3 Ursinus
Deane Leader S0-2 Ursinus
David Waters SR-4 Widener
Micah Walker FR-1 Holy Family

Men's Shot Put Flight 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Tom Wood JR-3 Ursinus
2 Kai Deines FR-1 Penn
3 Zezo Beshir FR-1 Penn
Eiezrzrgck Lukomski- JR-3 West Chester
5 Brandon Perot JR-3 \I:/)glllz\g/are
6 Stephen Daramola JR-3 TCNJ
7 Alexander Witmer FR-1 Alvernia
8 Josh Caudill SO-2  Rowan
o fem.,  sRe O
10  George Agyei-Sam JR-3 TCNJ
12 Christian Farhat FR-1 TCNJ
13 Thomas Smith JR-3 West Chester
15  Mike Carfagno JR-3 Stockton
19 Tati White SR-4 gggjrsm
Jayden Wright SO-2 TCNJ
Men's Discus

PL NAME
1 Chudi Ikpeazu

56.44
2 Derrick Lukomski-Pizzo

4751 4825 4837
3 Zachary Mackiewicz

46.05 47.73 4497  46.46
4 Chase Shaneman

46.75 4474 4585 4159 4544
5 Kai Deines

4415  46.02  46.15
6 G. Aonghas Evanick

MARK

11.62m

10.98m

NM

NM

NM

MARK

15.44m

15.21m

14.66m

14.46m

14.20m

14.20m

14.13m

13.97m

13.77m

13.26m

13.17m

12.97m

12.89m

12.64m

NM

YEAR

Senior

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

ENGLISH SC
38'1.5" -
36'0.25" -
NM
NM
NM
ENGLISH SC
50' 8" 10
49" 11" 8
48' 1.25" 6
47' 5.25" 5
46'7.25" 4
46'7.25" 3
46'4.25" 2
45' 10" 1
45'2.25" -
43'6" -
43'2.5" -
42'6.75" -
42'3.5" -
41'5.75" -
NM

TEAM

Unattached

West Chester

TCNJ

Ursinus

Penn

Lebanon Valley

MARK

56.44m

48.37m

47.73m

46.75m

46.15m

42.96m

CONV

185' 2"

158' 8"

156" 7"

153'4"

151'5"

140" 11"

Top?

SC

10



PL

20

21

22

23

NAME

37.87 40.60 42.96

Jesse Goldman

4237 4160

Mike Carfagno

40.62 41.03 39.11

Grant Fields

40.96  40.14

Christian Farhat

40.79 FOUL  38.21

Josh Caudill

3850 39.83 3581

Keean Paul

39.80 36.22

Joshua Miller

39.12

Tom Wood

3339 3882 38.01

Parker Howell

38.25 3843

Alexander Witmer

3537 33.95 38.36

Krish Patel

37.90

Dasmen Williams

3353 36.69

Theodore Lorenzen

36.05 35.89

Brandon Fox

34.69  34.09

Sebastien Lacroix

34.31

Joshua DeRocher

31.88 33.79

Jordan Wilson

35.94

39.68

FOUL

41.18

39.54

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Stockton

Lincoln (Pa.)

TCNJ

Rowan

TCNJ

Lincoln (Pa.)

Ursinus

Ursinus

Alvernia

Rowan

Lincoln (Pa.)

Suffolk CC

Stevens

Goldey-Beacom

Immaculata

RC - Gloucester CC

MARK

42.37m

41.03m

40.96m

40.79m

39.83m

39.80m

39.12m

38.82m

38.43m

38.36m

37.90m

36.69m

36.05m

34.69m

34.31m

33.79m

33.14m

CONV

139'0"

134'7"

134" 4"

133'10"

130' 8"

130" 7"

128'4"

127' 4"

126" 1"

125' 10"

124' 4"

120" 4"

118" 3"

113" 10"

12'7"

110" 10"

108' 9"

SC



PL

NAME

33.14 3153

Brandon Perot

Grant Callahan

Brady Gibbons

Tati White

Deane Leader

Jake Rose

Stephen Daramola

Micah Walker

Hector Romero Garcia

Men's Discus Flight 1

PL

8

-

0

20

21

23

NAME

Mike Carfagno

Christian Farhat

Josh Caudill

Keean Paul

Tom Wood

Parker Howell

Alexander Witmer

Dasmen Williams

Theodore
Lorenzen

Brandon Fox

Sebastien Lacroix

Jordan Wilson

Hector Romero
Garcia

Grant Callahan

Deane Leader

Jake Rose

Men's Discus Flight 2

PL

NAME
Chudi Ikpeazu

Derrick Lukomski-
Pizzo

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

SO-2

YEAR

Senior

JR-3

TEAM

Stockton

TCNJ

Rowan

TCNJ

Ursinus

Ursinus
Alvernia

Lincoln (Pa.)
Suffolk CC
Stevens
Goldey-Beacom
RC - Gloucester
cc

Suffolk CC

NYU

Ursinus

Penn

TEAM

Unattached

West Chester

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

S0O-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

MARK

41.03m

40.79m

39.83m

39.80m

38.82m

38.43m

38.36m

36.69m

36.05m

34.69m

34.31m

33.14m

NM

NM

NM

NM

MARK

56.44m

48.37m

ENGLIS

134'7"

133' 10"

130' 8"

130" 7"

127' 4"

126'1"

125' 10"

120' 4"

118'3"

113" 10"

1m2'7

108'9"

NM

NM

NM

NM

ENGLIS

185'2"

158' 8"

TEAM

Delaware Valley

NYU

Immaculata

Jefferson (Pa.)

Ursinus

Penn

TCNJ

Holy Family

Suffolk CC

H SC

H SC

10

MARK

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV SC

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



PL NAME

Zachary
Mackiewicz

w

4 Chase Shaneman

5 Kai Deines

G. Aonghas
Evanick

o

7 Jesse Goldman

9 Grant Fields

13 Joshua Miller

17  Krish Patel

22 Joshua DeRocher

Stephen Daramola

Tati White

Brady Gibbons

Brandon Perot

Micah Walker

Men's Hammer

PL  NAME

1 Dylan Powell

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

5152 FOUL FOUL 56.60

2 Conrad Howell

50.45 52.54 FOUL FOUL

3 Trey Reynolds

4397 48.08 4947 4781

4 Alex Palescandolo

FOUL 4433 4848 FOUL

5 Luke Schrank Garcia

43.77 4520 46.46  46.56

6 Zachary Mackiewicz

FOUL 4483 46.21 4540

7 Josh Caudill

4353 4519 4620 FOUL

8 George Agyei-Sam

FOUL 4370 FOUL 3968

9 Justin Saginor

4293 4327 FOUL FOUL

TEAM MARK

TCNJ 47.73m
Ursinus 46.75m
Penn 46.15m
\L/gﬁg;‘o” 42.96m
Penn 42.37m

Lincoln (Pa.) 40.96m

Lincoln (Pa.) 39.12m

Rowan 37.90m

Immaculata 33.79m

TCNJ NM

Jefferson

(Pa.) NM

Immaculata NM

Delaware

Valley NM

Holy Family NM
YEAR

FOUL FOUL
SR-4
FOUL 50.85
SR-4
47.19 FOUL
45.26 47.24
JR-3
48.40 46.87
SR-4
FOUL FOUL
S0-2
FOUL FOUL
JR-3
FOUL FOUL
JR-3
FOUL 42.48

ENGLISH SC
156' 7" 8
153' 4" 6
151'5" 5
140'11" 4
139' 0" 3
134' 4" 1
128' 4" -
124' 4" -
110'10" -
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

TEAM

Chester Pioneers

Widener

Lebanon Valley

Chester Pioneers

TCNJ

TCNJ

Rowan

TCNJ

Stockton

MARK

56.60m

52.54m

49.47m

48.48m

48.40m

46.21m

46.20m

43.70m

43.27m

CONV

185' 8"

172' 4"

162' 4"

159" 1"

158'9"

151" 7"

151'7"

143' 4"

141" 11"

Top?

SC



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NAME

Carnell Kemp

38.70 FOUL 43.19

David Waters

FOUL 43.15 4267

Colin Keady

39.33 4233 FOUL

Deane Leader

3713 38.06 4215

John Kodack

4163 FOUL FOUL

Tom Wood

FOUL 4127 FOUL

Ben Thornton

37.91 40.41 FOUL

Nicholas Guerieri

3748 FOUL 39.26

Sean Barrera

3793  38.91 37.27

Thomas Smith

FOUL  36.81 38.06

Vincent Lamonaca

36.04 36.33 FOUL

Austin Lally

35637 FOUL FOUL

Evan Hope

3534 33,57 35.14

Dyheim Watson

3492 FOUL FOUL

Sebastien Lacroix

FOUL 3345 2183

Keean Paul

32.74 FOUL FOUL

James Johnson

28.88 3237 FOUL

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0O-2

S0-2

S0O-2

TEAM

King's (Pa.)

Widener

Stevens

Ursinus

Widener

Ursinus

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

West Chester

Rowan

Suffolk CC

RC - Gloucester CC

Rutgers-Camden

Goldey-Beacom

TCNJ

Stevens

MARK

43.19m

43.15m

42.33m

42.15m

41.63m

41.27m

40.41m

39.26m

38.91m

38.06m

36.33m

35.37m

35.34m

34.92m

33.45m

32.74m

32.37m

CONV

141'8"

141" 7"

138" 10"

138'3"

136" 7"

135'5"

132'7"

128' 10"

127' 8"

124' 10"

119'2"

116' 0"

115" 11"

147"

109'9"

107' 5"

106' 2"

SC



PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

27 Daniel Lee JR-3 NYU 30.37m 99' 8"

30.37 FOUL 27.25

28 Andrew Sawchuk FR-1 TCNJ 29.97m 98' 4"

26.98 2997 FOUL

Grant Callahan FR-1 NYU NM NM
Colin Treacy FR-1 Delaware Valley NM NM
Cody Shay JR-3 Lebanon Valley NM NM

FOUL FOUL FOUL
Micah Walker FR-1 Holy Family NM NM
Cooper Kinsley SO-2 Stevens NM NM

Men's Hammer Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  ENGLISH SC

Alex Chester

48.48m  159'1" 5

Palescandolo Pioneers
13  Deane Leader S0-2 Ursinus 42.15m  138'3" -
16 Ben Thornton JR-3 West Chester 4041m 132'7" -
18  Sean Barrera SO-2 Ursinus 3891m 127'8" -
19 Thomas Smith JR-3 West Chester 38.06m 124" 10" -
20 |/incent FR-1  Rowan 36.33m  119'2" -
21  Austin Lally FR-1 Suffolk CC 35.37Tm 116'0" -
22 Evan Hope s0-2  RG-Gloucesier  g534m  11511m -
24 E:E;?;‘e“ SO-2  Goldey-Beacom  33.45m  109' 9" -
25 Keean Paul SO-2 TCNJ 32.74m  107'5" -
26  James Johnson SO-2 Stevens 32.37Tm  106'2" -
27  Daniel Lee JR-3 NYU 30.37m 99'8" -
28 gnadrew FR-1  TCNJ 2997m 98 4" -

Colin Treacy FR-1 Delaware Valley NM NM

Grant Callahan FR-1 NYU NM NM

Cooper Kinsley SO-2 Stevens NM NM

Micah Walker FR-1 Holy Family NM NM

Men's Hammer Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK ENGLISH SC
Chester \ qu

1 Dylan Powell Pioneers 56.60m 185'8 10

2 Conrad Howell SR-4 Widener 52.54m 172'4" 8

3 Trey Reynolds SR-4 Lebanon Valley  49.47m  162'4" 6



PL

NAME

Luke Schrank
Garcia

Zachary
Mackiewicz

Josh Caudill
George Agyei-
Sam

Justin Saginor
Carnell Kemp
David Waters
Colin Keady
John Kodack
Tom Wood
Nicholas Guerieri
Dyheim Watson

Cody Shay

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

TCNJ

TCNJ

Rowan

TCNJ

Stockton

King's (Pa.)

Widener

Stevens

Widener

Ursinus

Lebanon Valley

Rutgers-
Camden

Lebanon Valley

MARK

48.40m

46.21m

46.20m

43.70m

43.27m

43.19m

43.15m

42.33m

41.63m

41.27m

39.26m

34.92m

ENGLISH

158'9"

151 7"

151 7"

143' 4"

141" 11"

141' 8"

141" 7"

138' 10"

136" 7"

135'5"

128' 10"

114" 7"

NM

SC



